

	AIRCRAFT RECORD	- GENERAL INFORMATION	
AANUFACTURER MOONEY AIRC	RAFT CORP.	MAODEL MAOJ	SERIAL 24-0376 1977
ENGINE(S) CURRENTLY INSTALLED.	_ MODEL	SERIAL SERIAL SERIAL K77797	ndard
		- A	IRCRAFT LOC

W 45

THE PARTY NAMED IN

DATE RECORDING TOTAL DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS TACH TODAYS TIME IN ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF 19___ TIME FLIGHT SERVICE MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.) causer Callins VHF-25F, VIR351/IND351C, GLS350 AMR350, ADF630, TOR950, DAVTRON CLOCK KING KFC 200 HUTOPILLY, KING KRATO PHOAL ActimETER. Elina ANS3SI KINAV and DME 451 1A13546661

DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
				KING KRA-10 RAPARALTIMETER REMOVED, SHIPPED TO KING FACTORY FOR REPAIR AND BEINSTALLED
				DATE 5/2/18 W.O. 13795 AJC T 134:21 ABOVE MENTIONED REPAIRS ACCOMPLISHED AND DEEMED AIRWORTHY BY TIGERAIR SERVICE CENTER, INC. FAA REPAIR STA. 4083. SIGNATURE
	AJG. KITP INST	25,	1978 (-05)	Comply with Mooney S.B. M20-201 INSTALL ON SPINNER. Comply with Mooney S.B. M25-21 0N SPINNER. Comply with LANDING GENT. Comply with 213 RELOKU E. C.T. ANTENNA. RESEAR RIGHT
	1	- 0	1 mag	& BLEED BRAKES. T- 238 Wife 1.75 for A1/2068863

DATE 19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	ENTRIES MUST BE EN	OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS DORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF R FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
	in accor	that this	th aN A	ps been inspected	CONTRUCT OF LURE ALL FLUHT
	aliversi	v c m'	·		BALINGS. SWING LANDING GEAR of
4	filo ci .	187	ef Nais V - H - H	napaction are on	FOR O PERATON SORVICE PATTORY TO
	SIGNED	Wife	- Posta	SERVICE	HYDES FLU.D. REPLACE LANDING
				nia 92504	TNOTON NOW RULTS & BOUTS IN
		A Approv	od Repair 5	lation #408-43	LEFT COURTUP. CHAKAU AD'S.
				- 1	

DATE 19Z9	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIE
1960	330:46	- 1	330:46	Completed 50 dr. exspection ger Mon
	- 4	. 4. 4	23	harnesses per Maney drawing
		. 1	28.	950/11-H Dated 9/11/78. Repaired
	Page 14		1-0	loope unies or feel souders to se
	1	100	Lucia	Sliebering fiel gauges of forthe
		10	2.3.	AP1648863
	1000		Jan Se	
	- 5-5	2	1	
		0.60		
			3	Continue and the Continue of t

DATE 19.79	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
9-10	389:79	_	389:79	dustalled Spinner Bulkhead Kit M20-
				219-1, installed Mooney S. Bulletin Kit
				ASTO 218-1, replaced defective stroke
			5	sower packs (both) & tested ox, & e/w
				S. Bulletin M20-120-1 by inspection
				& Subsication of Dukes Gear
				actuator (P/N 4/96-00-10) - no replace -
			-	ment of gears necessary & cycled gear
				5 times. S. Hanson AD 554315160
			7	Voi: Performance Ac Inc.
				7830 E. Wardlow Rd.
				Zonig Beuch, Cal. 90806.

DATE 19.79	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
9-11	389:79	_	389:79	
				M20-43 - Static system drain Wood.
				databall for leakage - none family
				Replaced Right coul flap ball joint do was found defective, 9. Hauson AP 554315160
				soint as was found defective,
				9. Hauson AP 554315100
	-			

•

.

 X_{i}

DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
				I certify that this Aircraft
				has been inspected in accordance with a
				50 hR inspection and was determined
				Signature Omald a Lunglan
				Date 2-25-80 Tach. Hours Total Time 445.0
				Hours Total Time 445.0
				COAST AIRCRAFT SALES, INC.
			-	Repair Station #414-1 San Diego, Galifornia W.O. 5324
				W.O. 5324

DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
		4-11	-80	TACK
			Aire	PACH CAH O. K FOR Flight TO WERSIDE PIRTORT On many a APP 1911633
			X	On mangle 1911633
_		7		
		1000000	y	

RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
I certify	that this	aircraft h	as been inspected
	No. To be a second of the seco		TOUTEN & NOSE HICK TOUTH
55.623	100		mined to be in CONMAS. CLOW & REPACK WHER
Pertinen	t details	of this i	aspection are on BEARING, SWING & LUBE LANDING
file at t			R.O. #10932 GEAR. SERVICE TREET, BATTERY &
SIGNED	Wit	J. 8	Street 4-16-80 HYPRO FLUID. REPLACE VACUUM
R	VER5	DE AIR	SERVICE REGULATOR FICTOR. REPLACE NOSE
	27.53		10 92504 WHEEL BEALING & RACES. INSTALL
FA	A Approve		
			GEN OUTPOARD. INSTAU NEW FUEL
			MANK DILAIN IN RIGHT WING, CHE
			An LLOHTS FOR OPERATION.
	I certify in according pertinent file at the Trich. SIGNED R	I certify that this in accordance wi inspection and airworthy condition are recorded to the file at this facilion. SIGNED R VER5:	I certify that this aircraft he in accordance with a least inspection and was determined airworthy condition. Pertinent details of this in file at this facility under; Tuch. SIGNED R VERS! DE AIR 6741 Flight

20.000				
DATE 1980	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
7-9-80	77370	die	telles	(New Rif gear fallow up low adjusted
	9	Retr	1-60	OK - enstalled new acht fallery
			2)0	Frief Hexman Ayp 3093634
-13	511800		511:00	C/W AD 80-13-03 Amend 39-3791 by
			2	installation of Moveney S/B kit M20-222-1
				En time fuel Filter . I certify that this
			,	A/C is approved for return to service
			1	Wavely Haleh A+P149362462
			1	
			1	

H-

DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
2-7	565:3		585:3	Renoved Both Maker Cyl. Add Installed
				New o'Ring kits. Retustabled Masker cylis
				and Bleed Brakes
	1. 1			Rich L. Bung
1				AN 55490292
	- 99			Ev2.
2-11	590:4		54014	Ad Justed Altineten To Field devotier
				90' SEROR I'T ASTUSTMENT
				Riter L. Bindy
				ALC 552 700242
				ALL SOUTH ?

DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
-				Tach 610 5-15-81 Nose time replaced. Nose gent steering Linkage tightened.
				Nose time replaced. Nose gent steering
Otto		4		linkage tightened.
	1 1			I certify that this an frame has been inspected
			L	In accordance with a n same inspection and was determined to be in airworthy condition this
			6.17	data 5 15 -81 TACH 610
	-		12.1	SIGNED RS Culum Rating IA 2124292
	1			ADS checked thru 81-7
500				
				A TOTAL STATE OF THE STATE OF T

Acterior citatrics

DATE	RECORDING TACH	TODAYS	TOTAL TIME IN	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF
19	TIME	FLIGHT	SERVICE	MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
				certify that this liveraft
				I was been anendered in accordance
	-			Annual inspection and was determined
				to be in an airworthy condition.
				1 01 1Klug no TAIS86261
				Date 5-14-82 Tach Time 108/T.T. (08/
				Date
			0.0	THE ALTIMETER AND STATIC SYSTEM
			1	TESTS REQUIRED BY FAR PART 91.170
		×		HAVE BEEN PERFORMED. THE ALTIMETER(S)
				HAVE BEEN TESTED TO 20,000 FT.
				ON (L) 5-18-62 (R) 1
				SIGNED W.O. # 16726
	-			PABAS AIRCRAFT RADIO
				FAA REPAIR STATION 4035

DATE 19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
			*1.04	The ATC Transponder tests and inspections required by FAR 91.177 were performed this date and found to comply with FAR Part .43, Appendix F.
				Transponder Serial No. 1. TDR 950 3858
				2. Details of this inspection are on file at this repair
				Work Order No. 16726 Date 5 18 82 Signed Signed
				PABAS AIRCRAFT RADIO 2168 PALOMAR AIRPORT ROAD EAA REPAIR STATION 4035 CARLSBAD, CA 92008
7-10-	32 7Ach	ROS	265 Nr	" a has NATA Viste. CIW 45 16
	Mag s	PRETIN	of gran	estrap. Da PISIDIIZ Contractions.
	V			

19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
				INITET & LUGE AU FULHT
				s been inspected compact. Class & Royack
			haw A.	mined to be in whose Bornell Swind Lawsing
	airworthy	Carl Land Street Street Link	Control of the contro	Gar & LUSE, INSON AN
				spection are on now BRAKE LINING TOSTON
	file at th	is facili	y under;	R.O. # 1454 now Warren BELLUS ON FLUTON.
	SIGNED	12-6	1.8/1	DATE 2983 Clan Barnery Dox Reson Lt
	RI			SERVICE BRAKE ACTUATER 274 Work.
	F	VA. 10 (10 (10 (10 (10 (10 (10 (10 (10 (10	Californ	
	FA	Approve	d Repair Sta	tion #408-43 Fusio, CHar An Liver of
				Remug

DATE RECORDING TACH TODAYS TIME IN SERVICE SER	
REPLACED E.L. + BAH WE AGAIN 7-86, REPLACED E.L. + BAH WE AGAIN 7-86, REPLACED E.L. + BAH WE AGAIN 980,97 1-12 980,97	WREK O
SEE 337 DATE 7-16-84 TOSTAL NEW FOEL PEND I certify that the ARCRAFT Accordance with a 1 Indiviting I has been inspection and was determined to be in Air tion.	
SEE 337 DATE 7-16-84 TUSTAL NEW FUEL PURD Certify that the ARCRAFT Certify that the ARCRAFT Accordance with a to be in Air tion.	
I certify that the AIR CRAFT Certify that the AIR CRAFT Accordance with a Continued to be in Air	-
I certify that the AIR CRAFT Certify that the AIR CRAFT	IED
Certify that the Accordance with a I certify that the Accordance with a	
to be in Air tion.	
to be in Air	
La madesaggi	
CARACTURA	
notition of thomas in the Signature License No. License No.	-
- 10 ACCOL 19410 - 1941	
COAST AIRCRAFT SALES, INC.	
Repair Station #414-1 San Diego, California	
1210 6767	

The state of the s

DATE 19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
	Time	rtioiii	8-	1-85 TACH 1/01.9
				INSTALLED F.T. 101 FUEL CONFUTOR
			· V	SEE 337 DATED 8-2-85, REPLACED
				RIH MAIN TIRE & All BRAKE INVINOS
				REPLACED MOSE GEAR BEARINGS & RACES
				RESEALED RIH BRAKE CALDECO.
				certify that this AIRCEATT
		6.0		has been inspected in accordance with a inspection and was determined
				to be in Airwarthy Condition.
			T	License No. I. N.S.O. ECTOR X
				Date 2-23-85 Tach, Hours 1/0/0, 9
		a manife	14.00	COAST AIRCRAFT SALES, INC.
				Repair Station #414-1 San Diego, California 60,0, 10165

The same of the sa

.

DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
12-23-	S- TA	n Rds	1128	Replace Vac. Perms. In stalled 21100 5# JAA 401
0-10				TUSTALLED EXTENDED FUEL TANKS
0 10				SEE 337 DATED 6-10-86
				roos ni bezoected in a bezo inspected in accord
			hamana 9	i asw bits noithed and Const Airol C. K. S 4141
		-		Signature
				The such
24,				

the state of months of the widow, it is

DATE 1986	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
6-11	1143.72		1143.72	REPLACED INSTRUMENT AIR FILTER
				Q/W A.D 85-24-03 PARIS AGB FUE/
				TAK INSP. CW A.D 75-23-04 PART B
		1		ON Dekels Actuator
				I certify that this Ancrast
				has been inspected in accordance with a
				inspection and was determined
				Signature Condition.
				License No Two pectod
				Hours Total Time 1143, 72
				COAST KIRULLIA' (See 185 - 186)
				(u).0 10463

DATE 19-87	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
1-20	1185,01		1185.01	REPLACED All BRAKE LININGS
				REPLACED E.C.T BOXX.
				DE AGAIN 7896-90
				1 2-22/1
				I certify that this ALCRAH
				A has been inspected in accordance with a
				Huch linspection and was determined
				to be in Airworthy Condition.
	-			License (15. LATS) ECTO
			-	Date 7-20-82 Tach. Hours 1185.01
				Hours Tetal Time 1185 0 (
				COOL ALCODAFT SALES, INC.
		-		Repair Station #414-1 San Diego, California
				W.D. 10858
		1		00.0.

DATE 1987	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
8-31	1185,0		1185	INSTALLED J.P. INSTRUMENTS
				Combination C. H.T. F.C. T Systen
				DER SA 2586 NM, SEE 337
				This DATE
				Are C.25 414.
		100 0 E	5. 138 019 1	0.000 414.1
		-101700	inclination.	MIC CITY
			-	
		-	CH of	
			2.1	
70				*

9	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES
_	1207.6	4		REPLACED NOSE TIRE & TUBE; PHENDING OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES TON PAGES TON PROPERTY.) PHENDING OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES TON PAGES TON PAGE) PHENDING OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES TON PAGES TON PAGE) PHENDING OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES TON PAGES TON PAGE) PHENDING OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES TON PAGES TON PAGE) PHENDING OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES TON PAGES TON PAGE) PHENDING OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES TON PAGES TON PAGE) PHENDING OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES TON PAGE) PHENDING OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES TON PAGE) PHENDING OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES TON PAGE) PHENDING OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES TON PAGE) PHENDING OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES TON PAGE) PHENDING OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES TON PAGE) PHENDING OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES TON PAGE) PHENDING OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES TON PAGE) PHENDING OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES TON PAGES TON PAGE) PHENDING OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES TON
	31/	0/11 2	INOIVA ET	hes been inspected in accordance with a
				Signature Signature License No. 1050FCAC Date 1057.64 Date The Total Time 1057.64
		12.0	1141	COAST AIRCRAFT SALES, USE.

DATE 19_90	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
9-1	1-1990	Re	m ore	d AD & Indicator Frehalled King VIN 88
WI	th su	-1tch	ing Re	(ay; Degus 5000845 Ling With 5005
Add	pter	· he	falled	WX10A Sys Lem wire of to Argus EAW
OUF	e Trus	clahi		mulls and A C43-13 Taked Rev. W+B
				2/50
				WESTERN AVIONICS, INC. F.A.A. 465-45
			s dite :	The board in best and inspected in occordance
			minneteb as	inspection and we have the Condition.
		-		Al const
				i dosT tel
		•	-	and left film
				Danie J-Alle and States delical sand

DATE: 10/15/90 COAST AIRCRAFT SALES, INC. W/O: 12090 8620 GIBBS DRIVE S/N: 24-0376 LICENSE: N201UQ ALTERATIONS REPAIR STATION: #414-1 SAN DIEGO CA 92123 HOBBS: 1213.46 CATE NUMBER OF SMOH: 1213.46 SPECIFIC ENTRIES.) AIRFRAME LOG REPLACED TOP AND L/COWL FASTENER. REPAIRED SEVERAL AREAS IN TOP COWL. REPAIRED COWL FLAPS. REPLACED ALL FUEL CAP O'RINGS. STRAIGHTENED L/GEAR DOOR. SERVICED BATTERY AND TIGHTENED NOSE GEAR TRUSS. REPLACED E.L.T. BATTERY (DUE AGAIN 9/92) E.L.T., SENT FOR REPAIR, INSTALLED PLACARD ON GLARESHIELD. REPAIRED AND REMOUNTED TRIM PANEL ON CABIN DOOR. A CERTIFY THAT THIS AIRFRAME HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH AN ANNUAL INSPECTION AND IS DETERMINED TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION. AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE W/O: 9660 COAST AIRCRAFT SALES, INC. DATE: 11/21/90 S/N: 24-0376 8620 GIBBS DRIVE LICENSE: N201UQ HOBBS: 1218.19 SAN DIEGO CA 92123 REPAIR STATION: #414-1 AIRFRAME LOG INSTALLED REPAIRED E.L.T. AND PERFORMED FUNCTIONAL CHECK. · AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

ATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH N	AME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMB BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC EN
Lic Re	te 12-17 ense N_ pair Statio	201UQ on: PB3	R756L	COAST AIRCRAFT SALES 8620 Gibbs Drive San Diego, CA 92123 Tel (619) 278-4154 Fax (619) 278-0786	W/O_12141 Tach_1237.67 Hobbs S/N IO360A3B6D
I ce Ins Aut	ertify that the pection and thorized Si REPLAC	nis <u>AIF</u> d is dete gnature_ ED L/I ERS, I	RFRAMI ermined to	N 24-0376 Eng Model has been inspected in accordance in airworthy condition. KE LINNINGS, REPLACED CED R/H NAVIGATION LIGHTS.	ORINGS BOTH MASTER

Date 4-1-93			RAFT SALES	W/O_12619
License N_ 2011	UQ	8620 Gibl		Tach_1257.45
Repair Station: Pl	33R756L _{Tel (61}	San Diego, (9) 278-4154	Fax (619) 278-0786	Hobbs
A/C Model M20	J S/N 24	-0376 E	Eng Model	S/N_10360A3B6D
I certify that this _A				ordance with an Annual
Inspection and is de	etermined to be in	arworthy co	ndition.	
Authorized Signatur	e	m	my	
			/ /	DER, REPLACED L/H
	하이 마다 얼마나 하는 사람이 아니라 하나 그렇게 되었다.			ORINGS, REPLACED
	집에 가지 하면 없어요. 그리고 있는 사람들이 하는 사람들이 되지 않는데 하는데 되었다.			CF 50, REMOVED ELT
FOR REPAIR	REINSTALLEI), C/W A.	D. 76-07-12 (OPERATION OF IGNI-

DATE 19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.
				1299.5 Tec. of Hobbe and: 1299.5
				1299.5
	-			i centify that this aircraft/
	-			engine has been inspected in accordance with
				and was determined to the
				Date: 13 June 97 Signature: 96
				License #: 12699766
				FLT Roman For Ryme - NEVER. MENSTONGO - LIST.
				MEINSTONIED - LIST.

Lubed all hinges. Serviced battery and brake reservoirs. Jacked aircraft. Performed normal retraction and emergency extension tests. All operations satisfactory. Lubed landing gear. Installed new Brackett engine air filter P/N BA6205. Removed magnetic compass for overhaul and reinstalled after overhaul by Pacific Southwest Instruments. See attached yellow tag and W.O. 85421. Replaced wing tip strobe lenses with new units. Removed fuel boost pump Dukes P/N 1499-00-19 for overhaul. Installed overhaul exchange pump from Dukes Inc. S/N 3062. See FAA Form 8130-3 attached. Installed Ameri - King Model AK-450 ELT S/N 4503827 in same location as original ELT and replaced existing external antenna with Ameri - King supplied external antenna same location as original. This installation is in accordance with Ameri - King Installation is not complete until the remote Unit is installed in accordance with the Installation Trategies. and Operations Manual Document No. IM-450. This installation accordance with the Installation Instructions. No FAA Form 337 has been issued. Original ELT was Alert 50 and found to be missing at this inspection. --- Continued next page

__age

Replaced O rings all four fuel tank caps. Removed, cleaned and reinstalled left wing inboard quick drain. Removed Transfer Transf

This aircraft will be in airworthy condition when the following discrepancies have been corrected and signed off. The owner has been given a copy of this report.

- Brackett air filter found installed. Requires issuance of FAA Form 337 and log book entry.
- Propeller is unairworthy due to deep corrosion pits in hub.
 No propeller logbook exists. Propeller currently not
 installed. Requires airworthy propeller installed. -continued next page

- Propeller spinner rear bulkhead (support) has significant surface corrosion. Requires further inspection and treatment.
- 4. ELT Installation not complete. Requires installation of Remote Unit and FAA Form 337 issued.
- Landing gear assemblies exhibit corrosion Rust stains.
 Requires treatment and repaint.
- Engine to airframe flexible lines (hoses) are original -1977. Requires replacement of all old hoses.
- Overhauled compass installed but accuracy not checked. Requires calibration and issuance of new compass correction card. ---continued next page

N201UQ Tach: 1306.12 TT 08/12/96 --- continued next page

- 8. AD 76-07-12 Bendix switches not complied at this time. Requires compliance.
- AD 95-26-16R1 Alternate Air Door not complied with. Requires compliance.
- 10. Altimeter and Transponder certification long out of date.

 Last certification documented 5/82. Requires certification for flight in controlled air space.
- 11. No installation instructions available to verify proper installation of auxiliary tanks per STC. STC number shown on FAA Form 337 is incorrectly shown as SA 191350. Should be SA 1913SO. Both wings leak fuel in a steady stream when the wing tie down rings are removed. Requires correction of paper work and verification of installation. -- continued next page

DATE 19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	ENTRIES	MUST BE E	NDORSED V	VITH NAME	RATING AN	O CERTIFICATE	NUMBER C	
	1UQ evious		ch: 13	06.12	TT	08	/12/96	CO	ntinued	from	-
12.	canno	t be l and ng da	found i	n or	with t	he Mod ht Man	oney P nual.	ilots O Requir	irplane perating es inse plane a	g rting	-
13.		arch Summa	not com	plete	. Req	uires	final	review	and up	date	-
	iforni 22 Cor		o Marke Lane	ting							_
Mis	ssion V	iejo,	CA. 92	691	714 58	82 828	4				_

19_	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
				CERTIFIED ALTIMETER(S) AND STATIC SYSTEMS REQUIRED BY F.A.R.91.411I.A.W. F.A.R. PART 43, APPENDIX E TO SO FEET. PERFORMED A.T.C. TRANSPONDER TESTS REQUIRED BY F.A.R.91.413 ACCOMPLISHED I.A.W. F.A.R. PART 43, APPENDIX F. LT. ALT. SN H1 XPDR SN XISTIM RT. ALT. SN H2 XPDR SN XIA INSPECTOR DATE 2-3-97 WESTERN AVIONICS, INC. F.A.A. YH3R997L A.D.C./S.D. VIBLO ENC. SN F.A.A. YH3R997L

Inspected installation of Brackett air filter assembly P/N BA-6210. Issued FAA Form 337 this date. AD 95-03-02 superceded by -AD 96-09-06 Brackett Air Filters not applicable by model number. Propeller removed and replacement fresh overhauled propeller (same model as originally installed) installed in accordance with manufacturers instructions. See propeller maintenance Log for details of this installation. Propeller spinner assembly removed, corrosion removed and inner surfaces of both rear support and spinner proper polished and inspected. Polished surfaces Alodyned and painted with zinc chromate primer. Installed ELT Remote switch under instrument panel on pilot side and in clear view of pilot. Operations checked and found satisfactory. FAA Form 337 issued February 12, 1997 and contains details of this installation. Landing gear tubular assemblies inspected, corrosion removed, and painted with white enamel. All fluid hoses in engine compartment except propeller governor and fuel computer transducer hoses replaced with new units. Continued next page.

19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
_ N	201UQ	Tach	1: 130	6.12 02/20/97 Continued
— B (b i M A a	ate of ompass endix sompass for the sendix sompass for the sendix sompass for the sendicate some some some some some some some som	manuf correswitch 107.12 allin ed in Revier and	acture ection les per les Moor the maision des Lacture	e proofed and tagged with part numbers and Swung compass, corrected as necessary, and card amended. Complied with AD 76-07-12 the AD. Next compliance due 100 hours TIS 95-26-16R1 Alternate air door complied with ney Kit P/N SB M20-250-B2. Although not intenance records, compliance with Mooney SB A had been previously complied with sponder certifications completed by Western og entry of 02/03/97. Installation of nks per STC SA1913SO checked and found stalled required warning placards at each

TOTAL STREET, STREET,

02/20/97 Continued

Placards were found to be missing. Complied with AD 75-23-04 Dukes electric landing gear actuator by inspection and lubrication per paragraph A. Next compliance per paragraph A due at Tach 1507.12 (200 hours TIS). Next compliance for Paragraph B of this AD (lubrication only) due at Tach 1407.12 . (100 hours TIS). Flight Supplements organized and installed in rear of Mooney POH. AD search completed and all ADs complied with through this date. This aircraft is now in airworthy . condition and is approved for return to service. The next annual inspection is still due furing the month of August 1997.

F. WW. Holstein, Jr. IA156285337

· California Aero Marketing 27022 Cordero Lane Mission Viejo, CA 92691 714 582 8284

DATE	4 managed		Little S	
19	S/N: 24-0376 MODEL: M20J TACH TIME 1306.5	TAN TO STATE OF THE PARTY OF TH		DATE: 12-18-98 W.O. # 9452
	2980 AIRWAY AVE., COSTA MESA, CA 92 TEL: 714-433-2275 AND 714-433-2276 THE AIRCRAFT AND / OR COMPONENT IDENTIFI FEDERAL AIR REGULATIONS AND WAS FOUN REPAIR/REPLACEMENT ARE ON FILE AT THIS		FAA APPROVED AEROSPATIALE	REPAIR STATION # JVYRO16L AUTHORIZED REPAIR STATION IN ACCORDANCE WITH CURRENT SE. PERTINENT DETAILS OF THE
	C/W an ANNUAL INSPECTION as per C/W AD76-07-12 ignition switch C/W AD97-26-08 fuel guages, check C/W yearly Insp & fun/test of Replaced wet compass with a O/Replaced all 3 tires with a	er Mooney M20J n checked all 0 necked no lanya ELT as per 91- /H unit C2400R.	Annual Inspector of the Annual	ction guide. ue at 1406. ry date Jan 2001 .
	Replaced induction air filter	With a new BA-	6205 filter.	END.

/N: 24-0376	DATE: 10-23-00	
MODEL: M20J	W.O. #: 10926	
ACH TIME: 1306.9	TOTAL TIME: 1306.9	
AIRFRAME	LOG	
AIRFRAME	Lou	
2980 AIRWAY AV., COSTA MESA, CA 92626	FAA APPROVED REPAIR STATION # JVR016L	
TEL: 714-433-2275 AND 714-433-2276	AEROSPACIALE AUTHORIZED REPAIR STATION	
THE AIRCRAFT AND / OR COMPONENT IDEN	TIFIED ABOVE WAS REPAIRED AND INSPECTED IN	
	TIFIED ABOVE WAS REPAIRED AND INSPECTED IN R REGULATIONS AND WAS FOUND AIRWORTHY FOR RETU	RN
ACCORDANCE WITH CURRENT FEDERAL AII	R REGULATIONS AND WAS FOUND AIRWORTHY FOR RETU	RN
ACCORDANCE WITH CURRENT FEDERAL AII		RN
ACCORDANCE WITH CURRENT FEDERAL AII TO SERVICE. PERTINENT DETAILS OF THE R	R REGULATIONS AND WAS FOUND AIRWORTHY FOR RETURED REPAIR / REPLACEMENT ARE ON FILE AT THIS AGENCY.	RN
ACCORDANCE WITH CURRENT FEDERAL AII TO SERVICE. PERTINENT DETAILS OF THE R	R REGULATIONS AND WAS FOUND AIRWORTHY FOR RETURED REPAIR / REPLACEMENT ARE ON FILE AT THIS AGENCY.	RN –
ACCORDANCE WITH CURRENT FEDERAL AII TO SERVICE. PERTINENT DETAILS OF THE R	R REGULATIONS AND WAS FOUND AIRWORTHY FOR RETURNING REPLACEMENT ARE ON FILE AT THIS AGENCY.	RN -
ACCORDANCE WITH CURRENT FEDERAL AII TO SERVICE. PERTINENT DETAILS OF THE R DATE: 10-23-00 SIGNED C/W an ANNUAL INSPECTION as per Mooney M2	R REGULATIONS AND WAS FOUND AIRWORTHY FOR RETURNING REPLACEMENT ARE ON FILE AT THIS AGENCY. 20 Annual Inspection Guide.	RN -
ACCORDANCE WITH CURRENT FEDERAL AII TO SERVICE. PERTINENT DETAILS OF THE R DATE: 10-23-00 SIGNED	R REGULATIONS AND WAS FOUND AIRWORTHY FOR RETURNING REPLACEMENT ARE ON FILE AT THIS AGENCY. 201 Annual Inspection Guide. 11 January 1	RN -
ACCORDANCE WITH CURRENT FEDERAL AIR TO SERVICE. PERTINENT DETAILS OF THE R DATE: 10-23-00 SIGNED C/W an ANNUAL INSPECTION as per Mooney M2 C/W AD75-23-04 Inspected & lubed landing gear actu C/W AD76-07-12 Ignition Switch checked ok, AD nex	R REGULATIONS AND WAS FOUND AIRWORTHY FOR RETURNING REPLACEMENT ARE ON FILE AT THIS AGENCY. 201 Annual Inspection Guide. 11 January 1	RN -
ACCORDANCE WITH CURRENT FEDERAL AIR TO SERVICE. PERTINENT DETAILS OF THE F DATE: 10-23-00 SIGNED C/W an ANNUAL INSPECTION as per Mooney M2 C/W AD75-23-04 Inspected & lubed landing gear actu C/W AD76-07-12 Ignition Switch checked ok, AD nex C/W AD93-02-05 Fuel Injector lines all ok.	R REGULATIONS AND WAS FOUND AIRWORTHY FOR RETURN REPLACEMENT ARE ON FILE AT THIS AGENCY. 20 Annual Inspection Guide. 20 Annual Inspection Guide. 21 Annual Inspection Guide. 22 Annual Inspection Guide.	RN
ACCORDANCE WITH CURRENT FEDERAL AIR TO SERVICE. PERTINENT DETAILS OF THE R DATE: 10-23-00 SIGNED C/W an ANNUAL INSPECTION as per Mooney M2 C/W AD75-23-04 Inspected & lubed landing gear actu C/W AD76-07-12 Ignition Switch checked ok, AD nex C/W AD93-02-05 Fuel Injector lines all ok. C/W AD98-24-11 Aileron Linkages reinforced as per S	R REGULATIONS AND WAS FOUND AIRWORTHY FOR RETURN REPAIR / REPLACEMENT ARE ON FILE AT THIS AGENCY. 20J Annual Inspection Guide. ator. xt due at 1306 Tach. SBM20-264. AD no longer applies.	RN -
ACCORDANCE WITH CURRENT FEDERAL AIR TO SERVICE. PERTINENT DETAILS OF THE F DATE: 10-23-00 SIGNED C/W an ANNUAL INSPECTION as per Mooney M2 C/W AD75-23-04 Inspected & lubed landing gear actu C/W AD76-07-12 Ignition Switch checked ok, AD nex C/W AD93-02-05 Fuel Injector lines all ok.	R REGULATIONS AND WAS FOUND AIRWORTHY FOR RETURN REPAIR / REPLACEMENT ARE ON FILE AT THIS AGENCY. 20J Annual Inspection Guide. 20J Annual Inspection Guide. 21st due at 1306 Tach. SBM20-264. AD no longer applies. 21st Replacement due 1-01.	RN

	5	-	
CORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
			CERTIFIED ALTIMETER(S) AND STATIC SYSTEMS REQUIRED BY F.A.R. 91.411 I.A.W. F.A.R. PART 43, APPENDIX E TO 27,000 FEET. PERFORMED A.T.C. TRANSPONDER TESTS REQUIRED BY F.A.R. 91.413 ACCOMPLISHED I.A.W. F.A.R. PART 43, APPENDIX F. W.O.# 46728 LT.ALT.SN C107500 #1 XPDR SN X/A A.D.C./S.D.CXBLD.ENC.SN #2 XPDR SN A/A INSPECTOR DATE 3/0/62 WESTERNAVIONICS, INC. W 201ULQ F.A.A. YH3R997L

Mile 1927 11 1920 Consideration

Treconsisted	TOTAL	DESCRIPTION O	F INSPECTIONS	. TESTS. REI	PAIRS	AND ALTERAT	R OF RIES.)
N201UQ S/N: 24-0376	Λ.				DATE	: 04-16-02	
MODEL: M20J TACH TIME: 1307.48		TIP COAST MAINTENANCE				#: 11944 L TIME: 1307	.48
	All	RFRAME LOG					
2980 AIRWAY AV,. CO TEL: 714-433-2275	OSTA MESA, CA 92626 AND 714-433-2276		A APPROVED R RUS DESIGN AU				
THE AIRCRAFT AND / C	OR COMPONENT IDEN	TIFIED ABOVE	WAS REPAIRED	AND INSPE	CTED IN	NACCORDAN	ICE
WITH CURRENT FEI	DERAL AIR REGULAT DETAILS OF THE RE	IONS AND WAS I PAIR / REPLACE	MENT ARE ON	THY FOR R	ETURN ES AGE!	SCY.	
DATE: 04-16-02		ED: fam	1/1	// //	aver	1//	_
C/W an ANNUAL INSPEC	CTION as per Mooney M2	201 Annual Inspection	on Guide.				
C/W Yearly Inspection of E							_
C/W AD76-07-12 Bendix St							
C/W AD93-02-05 Fuel Inject							-
Installed new Vacuum Filter			-1				
		400					

-

DATI N201UQ 19_ S/N: 24-0376 DATE: 10-31-03 MODEL: M20J W.O. #: 13207 TACH TIME: 1308.04 **TOTAL TIME: 1308.04** AIRFRAME LOG 2980 AIRWAY AV., COSTA MESA, CA 92626 FAA APPROVED REPAIR STATION # JVR016L TEL: 714-433-2275 AND 714-433-2276 CIRUS DESIGN AUTHORIZED REPAIR STATION THE AIRCRAFT AND / OR COMPONENT IDENTIFIED ABOVE WAS REPAIRED AND INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH CURRENT FEDERAL AIR REGULATIONS AND WAS FOUND AYRWORTHY FOR RETURN TO SERVICE. PERTINENT DETAILS OF THE REPAIR / REPLACEMENT ARE ON FILE AT THIS AGENCY. DATE: 10-31-03 SIGNED: C/W an ANNUAL INSPECTION as per Mooney M20J Annual Inspection Guide. C/W Yearly Inspection of ELT as per 91-207(d) battery replacement due. AD75-23-04 Dukes Gear actuator DNA to this aircraft by Part number of Actuator installed. C/W AD76-07-12 Bendix Switches checked ok, AD next due at 1407 Tach. C/V. AD93-02-05 Fuel Injection lines checked ok, AD next due at 04-03. R&R RH & LH main wheel brake discs (164-120) & brake linings (RA66-105) Installed new Vacuum Filter P/N B351. END

AVIATION SERVICE COMPANY

Palomar Airport, Carlsbad CA (760) 438-5256

3/1/05 N201UQ TACH TIME: 1310.1 TOTAL TIME: 1310.1

Completed Annual inspection this date. Opened all access panels. Checked all control rods, lubricated all rod ends. Removed control surfaces, checked balance after re-paint, all meet manufacturers specs. Cleaned fuel screen. Tested ELT as per FAR 91.207(d), all functions normal. Battery replacement due: Dec. 2006. Opened lower wing access panels, outboard of tie downs, and resealed same panels. Installed new stainless steel jackpoint/tiedown combo, left and right side. Installed BA-6205 Air filter element. Installed new o-rings in right brake master cylinder, serviced system with 5606 hydraulic fluid. Replaced all cowl fasteners with stainless steel fasteners. Serviced compass with fluid. Replaced fuel boost pump switch with serviceable unit. Installed new fuel boost pump, P/nN1499-19. Performed gear swing and emergency extension, all functions normal. Inspected interior installation, all materials used meet FAR 23.89 see flame certs in records. Repacked all wheel bearings. Researched AD's none due at this time. Engine ground run and leak check satisfactory.

"I certify that this airframe has been inspected in accordance with an annual inspection and has been found to be in an airworthy condition at this time."

A&P 2817881 IA

Dan Older

INSTALLED EQUIPMENT

ITEM	MANUFACTURER	MODEL	SERIAL NO.
ENGINE			R L
ENGINE	*	200	
PROPELLER	75	,	
PROPELLER	FRE/NO JET CENTER	A, INC.	
ENGINE	AIRFRAM		6-1-2-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-
ENGINE	N201UQ Model: Mooney M Hobbs: 1321.1		
PROPELLER			020
PROPELLER	Installed new landing light. Operational che	eck ok. ***END***	
ENGINE			
ENGINE			
PROPELLER	Details of work accomplished are on file at	this agency under W/O	11105
PROPELLER	/		
ENGINE	Authorized Signature	Date: 4/29/0	<u>)5</u>
ENGINE	FAA REPAIR STATION # CS3R434L 5007 E. ANDERSO	on Fresno, Ca 93727 (559)	454-7540
PROPELLER	•		
PROPELLER			
- 1			

INSTALLED EQUIPMENT

ITEM	MANUFACTURER	MODEL	SERIAL NO.
ENGINE			R L
ENGINE			R
PROPELLER	N201UQ 30 July 2006		
PROPELLER	Installed Speed Merchants Boom Ber IAW STC SA02279AT. Weight and I	am landing light syste	em
ENGINE	IAW STC SA02279A1. Weight and t	palance revised.	
ENGINE	Mula		
PROPELLER	Wern Lund A+P1616252		
PROPELLER			
ENGINE	/*		
ENGINE			- 1
PROPELLER			
PROPELLER			
ENGINE			
ENGINE			
PROPELLER			
PROPELLER			
		4	

MAJOR ALTERATIONS

DATE	DESCRIPTION OF ALTERATION
11-4.05	Instalked new set uphelstery, pr-could heidingerit
	Side/willow plestic. tustalled new capeta inaterials
	Instalked new set uphelstory, rr-rowerd heidingerit Side/willow plestic. tustalled new capet. insterials meet the requirements exten 25.853 (See costs)
	Dano Clongra
	A561728918
	Land Lind

F.A.R. 43.9

COMPLETION	AIRCRAFT TIME IN SERVICE	OR APPROVED DATA USED	AGENCY & CERTIFICATE NO. WORK PERFORMED/RETURNED TO SERVI
Co an	Replaced HSI KI 525A Leak test performed of ollins 650 ADF, VIR 3 Installed PM 3000 in teanna, TED GPS filte in ARGUS 5000	5/27/05 N201UO and Airspeed indicator. See attached SVC tags. n static system. Removed: KLN 88 Loran C, 51 Nav, VHF 251 Comm and ANS 351 RNAV tercomm, Garmin 430 system including GA 56 er, FN 200 Fan, CI 505 coupler, Replaced battery 0, added comm emergency ant. Jack,	

N201UQ 7 July 2005 TTAF 1334.00, Tachometer 0.0

Removed Lycoming IO-360-A3B6D s/n L-18124-51A and installed Lycoming factory overhauled IO-360-A3B6D engine s/n L-21863-51A using 4 ea. new p/n J9613-40 mounts. Engine mount removed, stripped and painted, engine baffles cleaned and painted. All new baffle seal material replaced. All fluid hoses replaced with new Stratoflex hoses. Propeller governor, model C290D5-K/T17 s/n 773722 overhauled by American Propeller, Redding, CA Repair Order 4685-06-2005. Weight and Balance revised. Oil cooler overhauled by Pacific Oil Cooler Serv. w/o 48493.

Installed Hartzell 3 blade propeller model HC-C3YR-1RF/F7282 s/n DY6566B in accordance with STC SA4529NM and Hartzell Propeller Owners Manual 115N. See FAA form 337 dated 7 July 2005.

Installed Horizon Instruments digital tachometer model P-1000 s/n 0524102 in accordance with STC SA5844NM, Installation and Instruction Manual P103050, REV E. No Instructions for Continued Airworthiness required. See FAA form 337 dated 7 July 2005.

Removed Hoskins FT-101 fuel flow system and installed J.P. Instruments FS-450 fuel flow indicator p/n 450-000 in accordance with STC SA00861SE and J.P.I report # 400.

Installed J.P. Instruments fuel flow transducer p/n 700-900-1 in accordance with STC SA00432SE and J.P.I. report 530. No Instructions for Continued Airworthiness required.

See FAA form 337 dated 7 July 2005.

Vern E. Lund A+P1616252

MAKE: Mooney MODEL: M20J S/N 24-0376 DA1 REG NO 201UQ COMP WORK ORDER 2568-02-2006

Top Gun Aviation, Inc.

6100 S. Lindbergh St. Stockton, CA 95206 Phone 209-983-8082

DATE: 3/15/2006 A/C TSN 1392.88 TACH: 58 88

FICATE NO. JRNED TO SERV

Airframe Entries

(1) Completed Annual Inspection IAW Mooney Service Manual.... (5) Completed ELT 12 month check IAW FAR 91,207 (D)(1)(2)(3) (4).... (6) Replaced vacuum regulator filter.... (7) Replaced fuel cap o-rings.... (8) Completed AD 76-07-12 Ignition switch opps. check... (11) Adjusted both Ram air switch position and cable length.... (12) Installed factory CHT probe in cylinder #3.... (18) Replaced gear down floor board indicator lamp.... (19) Adjusted preloads I.A.W. Mooney maint manual.... (21) Cleaned and retorqued fitting at gascolator.... (25) Installed anti-chafe sleeve and re-routed throttle cable.... (28) Cleaned and lubed all wheel bearings... (29) Installed spriral wrap on right and left flexible brake lines at main landing gear truss.... (30) Replaced nose truss with repaired L940042-503 Lake Aero truss. Replaced the nose shock discs.... (31) Replaced both right and left rat socks.... (32) Shimmed nose steering horn collar and replaced collar bolt, replaced horn bolt and bushing, and forward nose steering rod end.... (33) Replaced right inboard and left outboard fuel drain valves.... (37) Replaced instrument panel shock mounts.... (41) Repaired brocken ground wire to overhead lights.... (43) Lubricated and inspected gear actuator per mooney maintence manual re-installed and tested.... (52) Installed new air speed safety switch.... (54) Replaced broken "T" fitting on air speed indicator.... (55) Replaced ELT batteries, and tested. Next due march 2012.... (56) Applied Boe-shield.... (57) Installed central vacuum filter retro lot 1.J7-1.... (59) Replaced vertical truss bolt.... (62) Installed used servicable right brake master cylinder, with Cleveland part# 10-49.... (63) Replaced poly line fitting on alternate static line.... (65) Rebuilt right brake master cylinder and bled brakes.... (66) Replaced and tested gear warnig hom.... (68) Found small crack on outlet fitting to right brake master cylinder, replaced fitting. Also crack on flare at fitting, cut off flare and spliced in new tubing to rightbrake master cylinder and bled brake system and checked for leaks.

Checked all AD's thru 26-05 for applicability. I certify that this AIRCRAFT has been inspected IAW an ANNUAL inspection and is airworthy with respect to the work performed

DATE: 3/15/2006

SIGNED Mark T. Rouch, IA 56653142

Work Order: 2568-02-2006

Printed by EBis 3 (datcomedia.com)

F.A.R. 43.9

		1 ./ 1.11. 43.		
DATE OF COMPLETION	AIRCRAFT TIME IN SERVICE	OR APPROVED DATA USE	RMED	AGENCY & CERTIFICATE NO. WORK PERFORMED/RETURNED TO SERVICE
		0.0		
	Ar	tcraft Paint Inc. (808	5) 925-5934	
		Maria Airport, CA. 93455	09/22/06	
	N858J	JB S/N: 24-0376	Moone	ey
		867-08 red exterior surfaces for painting by st	trining autorior curface v	
	B-12, I	Paint used as following; AWL Grip Ma	atterhorn White # K8006,	5,
		Grip Vivid Red # G7367, AWL Grip Su Glo Las Vegas gold # 10494.	per Jet black # K2002.	
	Baring	gs were not replaced by customer requived, Balanced and reinstalled flight co		
		ce Manual 27-93-00.	Introl I. M.VV IVIDUITEY	
	Gary	Anderson A/P 565117522	09/22/06	
	Have	23.1		
	7	Color		
				<u> </u>

F.A.R. 43.9

DATE OF COMPLETION	AIRCRAFT TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED OR APPROVED DATA USED	AGENCY & CERTIFICATE NO. WORK PERFORMED/RETURNED TO SERVICE
	Replaced tail pipe s Removed main land kit S120-089-001, packed cavity with AD 73-23-04 <u>does</u> Reinstalled actuator performed gear retr bearings and races p p/n 066-10500 and	shock absorber P/N 630120-001 and tail pipe clamp ding gear actuator, P/N 1057-00-5, replaced rubber of cleaned and inspected actuator worm gear and drive a grease consisting of 90% Aeroshell #7 and 10% littered apply to this actuator. This actuator has a bronzer. Removed paint from all zerk fittings and lubed get action test IAW Mooney Service Manual. Replaced p/n 08124-20629 and 08231-20629. Replaced all broresealed right brake caliper.	drive coupling en gear for wear, hium disulfide. ee driven gear. ear, d nose gear rake pads
7.			
	- 6 - 6 - 6 - 6 - 6 - 6 - 6 - 6 - 6 - 6		

F	A	R	43	9

DATEC MAKE: Mooney COMPLET MODEL: M20J S/N 24-0376 REG. NO: 858JB WORK ORDER 3555-03-2008



Top Gun Aviation, Inc.

6100 S Lindbergh St Stockton, CA 95206 Phone: 209-983-8082

DATE: 4/11/2008 A/C TSN: 1/,84.99 TACH: 150.99 TE NO. ED TO SERVICE

Airframe	Entries

 Completed Annual Inspection IAW Mooney Service Manual....
 Completed Annual Inspection IAW Mooney Service Manual....
 Completed With ELT 12 month check IAW FAR91.207 [d][1][2] [3][4],... (6) Installed new vacuum regulator filter.... (7) Installed new fuel cap O-rings.... (8) CAV AD 76-07-12 ingnition switch, Ops ck ok..... (10) Flushed brake system, and adjusted both brake master cylinder rod ends to move top of pedals aft.... (11) Applied sealant to three screws on bottom of left wing.... (12) Installed new Michellin Aviator 600x6 Tires to both main wheels. Installed new Michelin Airstop tube to left main tire.... (13) Installed snap ring on battery access panel fastener.... (14) Lubed elevator controls and bungees.Ops checked OK.... (16) Cleaned, inspected and lubed all wheel bearings.... (18) Installed new rod end to prop governer control and installed large area washer.... (21) Secured oil breather tube away from cowl flap belicrank.... (26) Reinstalled Fuel boost pump after overhaule by Dukes repair station. Ops check OK, and no leaks detected.... (27) Installed new seal on gascolator.... (29) Installed new shock discs on both main gear.... (30) Resealed right brake caliper.... (31) Tightened hardware on left and right inboard flap belicranks.... (33) Replaced fiber locking nuts on elevator hinge bolts with steel flex lock nuts.... (35) Installed new modure control rod end retrofit kit.... (37) Installed new right brake master Cylinder and bled right brake system. Ops check OK.

Checked all AD's thru @8-0 for applicability. I certify that this AIRCRAFT has been inspected IAW an ANNUAL inspection and is airworthy with respect to the work performed.

DATE: 4/11/2008

Work Order: 3555-03-2008

Mark T. Rouch, IA: 566531421 IA

Printed by EBis 3 (datcomedia.com)

-			
		•	

F.A.R. 43.9

DATE OF COMPLETION	AIRCRAFT TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFO OR APPROVED DATA USE		GENCY & CERTIFICATE NO. RFORMED/RETURNED TO SERVIC
	MAKE: Mooney MODEL: M20J S/N: 24-0376 REG. NO. N858JB WORK ORDER: 18479	APR Aviation, Inc. Repair Station No. CP3R431L 5041 E. Andersen Ave Fresno, California 93727 USA Phone: 800-982-8466	DATE: 11, 26, 0	1.8
	caliper, due to piston w pressure, removed fror a/c bled system with fli	iper and clean, Inspected and resealed. Also outly not seal. Replaced with new caliper. Also naircraft and disassemblied, cleaned, inspected, and right brake system op,s checked good stomer furnished R/H brake master cylinder.	found master cylinder would not hold ed, installed new seals. Reinstalled in	
	The aircraft identified above and is approved for return DATE: 11/26/08	e was repaired and inspected in accordance with cur to service in respects to the work completed copy SIGNED:	rent regulations of the Federal Aviation Agency of this repair is on file at this agency. Work Order: 184	
		Robert Lawrence, A&P: 1992735	Printed by EBis 3 (datcomedia.co	m)
	_			
		1 of 1		

F.A.R. 43.9

LOYD'S AIRCRAFT MAINTENANCE

Loyd's AIRCRAFT MAINTENANCE, INC.

(661) 393-1588 Fax (661) 393-2502

N 858JB Tach: 2

223.20

Eng. TT:

2223.50 223.20

AFTT: Aircraft S/N: 1557.20 24-0376 Prop. TT: Date:

5/7/2009

Work Accomplished

Airframe - Completed an Annual Inspection this date in accordance with Mooney M20J Service and Maintenance Manual Inspection Guide and F.A.R. 43 appendix D. Jacked aircraft. Removed and replaced nose tire with new 5.00x5 6 ply tire. New 5.00x5 tube installed. Serviced tire with air to Manufacturer's specifications. Statically balanced wheel/tire assembly. Serviced nose wheel bearings with grease. Performed landing gear retract check through several fault-free cycles. Performed emergency gear extension. Operational checks of gear retract system satisfactory. Removed aircraft from jacks. Removed Pilot's right brake master cylinder from aircraft. Removed and replaced all seals in master cylinder with new seals. Reinstalled master cylinder onto aircraft. Removed left brake caliper assembly from aircraft. Removed and replaced puck seal in caliper with new seal. Removed and replaced bleeder screw in caliper with new screw. Reinstalled caliper onto aircraft. Bled air from left and right brake systems as required. Operational check of brakes satisfactory. Removed and replaced batteries in ELT and ELT remote switch with new batteries. Performed functional test of ELT as per F.A.R. 91.207(d). ELT batteries are due replacement again at next annual inspection. Aircraft ground run and taxi check satisfactory. I certify that this aircraft has been inspected in accordance with an Annual Inspection and is approved for return to service.

Mark W. Wiebe A&P561868073IA

MAKE: Mooney MODEL: M20J S/N: 24-0376 REG. NO: N858JB WORK ORDER: 20565



APR Aviation, Inc.

Repair Station No. CP3R431L 5041 E. Andersen Ave Fresno, California 93727 USA Phone: 800-982-8466 DATE: 6/23/2010 A/C TSN: 1655.6 TACH: 321.69

Airframe Entries

(1) Complied with 100hr/annual inspection I/A/W APR check list.---(4) Install Speed Mod 101 aileron lower gap seals. Installed in accordance with STC SA4443NM and instruction provided on Lake Aero Styling and Repair Drawing List Report No. 101,----(5) Install speed mod 103 brake cover. Installed in accordance with STC SA4443Nm and instructions provided on Lake Aero Styling and repair Drawing List Report 103B .--- (6) Install speed mod 104 dorsal fin vertical seal. Installed in accordance with STC SA4443NM and instructions provided on Lake Aero Styling and Repair Drawing List Report No. 104.---(7) Install speed mod 105 tail root horizontal fairing. Installed in accordance with STC SA4443NM and instructions provided on Lake Aero Styling and Repair Drawing List Report No. 105 .--- (8) Install speed mod 108 wing root leading edge fairing. Installed in accordance with STC SA4443NM and per instructions provided on Lake Aero and Repair Drawing List Report No. 108.---(9) Install speed mod 112 rudder & elevator hinge covers. Installed in accordance with STC SA4443NM and instructions provided on Lake Aero Styling and Repair Drawing List Report No. 112.---(10) Install speed mod 129A smooth belly. Installed in accordance with STC SA3252NM and instructions provided on Lake Aero Styling and Repair, Drawing List, Report No. 129A,---(11) Removed Garmin GNS 430 P/N 011-00280-10 S/N 97127114 Mods 1,2,3,4,5,7 for WAAS upgrade. Installed GNS 430W in accordance with STC SA01933LA see 337 form dated June 20, 2010----(12) RH brake cylinder leak. Removed caliper, disassemblied, cleaned and resealed. Reassemblied and installed. Bled brake and no leaks noted.---(15) Complied with AD 76-07-12 Operational check on bendix switch is good.---(16) Installed missing spacer bushings on LH and RH MLG wheel fairing PN 914024-006.---(17) C/W FAR 91.207 (d) ELT Inspection. Installed new battery. Due date June/2012----(18) Coupling between landing gear motor and gear box coming apart. Removed landing gear motor and actuator, separated motor from actuator and replaced coupler. Reassemblied motor to actuator and installed. Checked rigging per maintenance

1 of 2

manual. System op's checked good.----(20) Relocated antennas as requied by Smooth belly panel STC 3252NM REV. A.----(21) Checked Elevator trim for full travel, nose up and nose down. Full travel per maintenance manual.----(22) Flight control push-pull tubes have areas of rust that need to be cleaned and painted. Removed control tubes, cleaned and painted. Reinstalled and secured rod ends.----(25) The Aircraft was tested and certified in accordance with FAR 91.411 and FAR 91.413 up to an altitude of 20,000 ft. All operational tests passed. All work completed.

Transponder tested.

Collins TDR 950 S/N 14342----(26) Repaired fuel leak at right wing by sealing fastener at top of wing.----(27) Repaired crack in top cowling.

I certify that the airframe identified above has been inspected in accordance with a 100 hour/annual inspection and has been found airworthy as of this date.

DATE: 6/23/2010

SIGNED:

Work Order: 20565

Robert Lawrence

Certified Repair Station No. CP3R431L

Printed by EBis 3 (datcomedia.com)

F.A.R. 43.9

DATEOF		F.A.R. 43.9	
DATE OF COMPLETION	AIRCRAFT TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED OR APPROVED DATA USED	AGENCY & CERTIFICATE NO. WORK PERFORMED/RETURNED TO SERVICE
aug 4 201	1 TACK 4	05.65 ACTT 1739,56	
	Hotorm 100	DR ANNUAL INSOCITION AS ONLY	hacklist Booktrin
Breples	there ext	MILES to REAR of BOTH AKELS T	W Lauren whool Givin
- JULY-ST	5 ICHLISH	BOTH MASTER PULLMASS SO AN	the world mark from
- DILLA CO	MAEILL KEP	UN CHEEK DRAKES and From The	HI GODINE CORPORES
- CANDITY	GRANK CHIC	under HENSHIPS MEDLARE and	MASE MADE! Boming
-	1 worth G	CAIL CLOOPES TO FIT ATT LIMING	BODDE FOILING
- Vacantiff	ou uncers	CLUETO MESSING QUEMT DEDINE	oth mila Time atuber
Grand En	CONNET SU	payed Tires mas perform can	a operational cheek
- POPP EII	Kinking G	DIE CHUCK SALISTACKORY REDIGIE	Ballery auth new
#3747	M CHEN	DOTH TERMINOLS REDIGIES #1	CELT PHOSE PONINTE
· (Penn)	TROOT 17	CO LOSE WIRES CINCO INST	exment pronxi
EBINON	HAT Chi		K lights and anbin
m 50	intel T	prace +One illing beautional	week of Bendix
20000	Aunder The	petter and was formed fill	ECKEL Z/R/W A
time	The state of the s	parter our mores forma 1411	worther of this
8.		(Vreat Water) 12	En William
· ·		Carro Aucaing El	004144605

858JB	F.A.R. 43.9	
AIRCRAFT TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED OR APPROVED DATA USED	AGENCY & CERTIFICATE NO. WORK PERFORMED/RETURNED TO SERVICE
TACH 405.65	REMOVED COLLING TRANSPONDED	INSTALLED GARMIN
	GTX-327 TRANSPONDER, INSTALL	ED HATW MANUFACTURES
	AND FAA DROWINGS & SPECIFICATI	ors. JW FAR 91.413
	4-91,411 INSPECTION, SYSTEMS GRE	DUND CHECKED GOOD
	NO WEIGHT OR BALANCE TO A/C	234/163
	SERVICE. PACIFIC COAST AVIONIC	S RS CJ3R 425 Lovery
	IN SERVICE	AIRCRAFT TIME DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED OR APPROVED DATA USED TACH 405.65 REMOVED COLLING TRANSPONDER GTX-327 TRANSPONDER, INSTALL AND FAA DROWINGS & SPECIFICATI 4 91,411 INSPECTION, SYSTEMS GRO

MAKE MOONEY MODEL M20J S/N 24-0376 REG NO N858JB WORK ORDER 2809-08-2012



Lake Aero Styling & Repair

900 F Sky Park Drive Lakeport, CA 95453 USA Phone 707-263-0412

DATE 8/17/2012 A/C TSN 1807 35 TACH 473 35

IC	١.				
0	S	E	R	٧	١
=	=	=	=	=	Ė

Airframe Entries

(1) Completed Annual Inspection IAW LASAR checklist. (4) Installed now ELT batteries. Batteries expire 08/2014. Tested ELT per FAR 91 207(d). Ops. check normal. Returned switch to armed position... (5) C/W AD73-21-01 by lubrication and inspection of FC/LG. No discrepancies noted. Next due at 573 35 Hrs. or annual 8 /13 (6) C/W AD76-07-12R1 by functional check of ignition switch. Opsicheck good. Next due @ 573 35hrs or Annual 8/13. (11) C/W AD10-11-05 AVOX Oxygen Cylinders (5/13/10) - N/A no O2 in A/C (14) C/W AD12-05-09 (2/29/2012) Mooney Empennage Pitch Trim Fitting by inspection IAW Mooney Service Bulletin M20-313A - Empenhage Trim Fitting and Mounting Hardware Inspection by inspection of shim location and huck bolt security. No discrepancies noted. (15) Installed a ground wire on cluster gage. OPS CK normal... (16) Install new grommet for tail nav light. wire in empennage (17) Installed missing plastic screws in engine baffle. (18) safety wired top bott on alternator tensioner bracket. (19) Dnilled 1/4" ice hole in breather tube (20) Added aluminum plate to seal around alternator gap ... (21) Added RTV as sealant around prop governor line at front of engine (22) Rotated sump drain to flow down hill and the wrapped sump drain to breather tube. (23) NLG preloads low adjusted with in limits. (24) Removed old seal, cleaned flange and installed new seal on ram air inlet. (26) Tested vacuum system with shops vacuum gauge. OPS CK normal. (27) Installed new probe for #3 EGT. (29) Adjusted TE of R/H aileron to correct for RT wing heavy.... (30) Installed fender washers & used weather. stripping adhesive to secure arm rest. (31) Installed new gear horn. OPS CK normal... (34) Removed lower fitting of fuel strainer and cleaned. Reinstalled fitting using fuel lube sealant on threads. (35) Elevator bungee's stiff removed cleaned and packed with grease reinstalled. (36) FWD brake line at L/H master cylinder leaking. Tightened forwarded nut, leek check ok. (37) Repaired leading edge of RMG inner door... (38) C/W AD85-24 -03(b) Fuel Cap O-rings by inspection and installing new o-rings. Next due @ 573.35 hrs or ANNUAL 8/13. (39) Replaced shanked elevator bolt and replaced one shanked and one not engaged ruder bott in empennage... (40) Cleaned plugged empennage... (41) Adjusted throttle cable mount bracket so muffler heat shroud fits correctly (42) Replaced NLG tire inner tube (43) Installed seats in correct location so shoulder strap goes across body

Loerbfy that this AIRCRAFT N858JB has been inspected in accordance with an ANNUAL INSPECTION and was determined to be in an AIRWORTHY condition. Pertinent details of the work are on file at this repair station under Work Order No. 2809-08-2012, Dated 8/17/2012.

DATE: 8/17/2012 Work Order: 2809-08-2012

Printed by EBis 3 (datcomedia.com)

	N858JB	
September 11, 2013	Tach Time: 534.85	Total Time: 1868.85
	raft has been inspected in accorda	
	ermined to be in airworthy condition	
	Part 91. 207d & found to be satisfa	
	and electrical systems. Checked b	(2) P. B P.
	nd filters. Jacked aircraft and greas	
	eel bearings and repacked all whee	
	ted landing gear downlock overcen	
	bird nest out of empennage tail co	
	leaned fuel strainer screen. Retorq	
	ank. Retorqued loose attach bolt for	
	dle. Replaced missing screws on I	
	es, rod ends and bearings with silie	
	klist for compliance & next due da	tes and times.
/	James M. W. Mener -	
Terence M. McKenna	meses -	A&P 569948254 IA
1		

		LIND OF INSPECTION STATUS & DISSPERIMENT				
DATE	IN SERVICE	SIGNATURE — CERT. NO. OF PERSON APPROVING OR DISSAPPROVING AIRCRAFT FOR SERVICE				
		9-6-2016 S/N- 24-0376 Inspected in accordance with annual inspection. Lubed all cables, controls, and pulleys. Installed new ELT battery. Swung landing gear. Adjusted right main landing gear door. Complied with AD, see AD compliance sheet. I certify that this airframe has been inspected in accordance with annual inspection and determined to be in an airworthy condition. A&P472527504A				
-						

ATE	AIRCRAFT TIME IN SERVICE	SIGNATURE — CERT. NO. OF PERSON APPROVING OR DISSAPPROVING AIRCRAFT FOR SERVICE
		Hanford Municipal Airport, Hanford, CA 93230 559-790-9511 11/08/2017 ACFT TT:1909.94 TACH:575.94 N858JB Model: M20J S/N: 24-0376 Inspected aircraft in accordance with Maintenance Manual and 14 CFR 43 Appendix D. Inspected wings, fuselage, and tail. Lubricated all lube points, pulleys, bearing, and control cables. Tested light and electrical systems. Inspected vacuum system and filters. Performed landing gear ops checked and emergency extend. Replaced throttle cable with part #660166-007. Replaced nose wheel tire and bearings and races. Replaced RT main wheel brearing and races. Performed AD research, no new ADs , all ad complied with (see ad list). I certify that this airframe has been inspected in accordance with annual inspection and determined to be in an airworthy condition. I ARCHULETA A&P 2737991IA

ATE	AIRCRAFT TIME IN SERVICE	SIGNATURE — CERT. NO. OF PERSO	CTION - STATUS & DISCREPANCY LIST SON APPROVING OR DISSAPPROVING AIRCRAFT FOR SERVICE
_		LINCOLN	ago
	12/06/2018 Mooney M20J S/N: 24-0376	N858JB Invoice 11257	
	S/N 70244 Install 2) Removed Davtro Installation draw 3) Removed and rei OL 2D016L. Lea	lled IAW Mooney M20 AMM and Ground operation M811B S/N 5983 Chronometer and replaced witing 475-002. installed Airspeed indicator P/N 8025B465 S/N 18 lk tested by Avionics specialists. k was performed IAW Mooney M20J AMM and 657 for further details.	er voltage and kicking off line, Removed and replaced Regulator P/NR1530F auons check good. with M475VA S/N 29339 Voltmeter with Ammeter, IAW Davtron 188570 after remarking of face by Mid-Centinent Instruments FAA CRS# d current FAR's and is approved for return to service based on the work
		**	

		F.A.K. 43.11-91.409
DATE	AIRCRAFT TIME IN SERVICE	KIND OF INSPECTION - STATUS & DISCREPANCY LIST SIGNATURE — CERT. NO. OF PERSON APPROVING OR DISSAPPROVING AIRCRAFT FOR SERVICE
,		
0/01/2	019	,
Took:	616.50	Flished LH & RH Tanks, Ranged elicare
AFTT	1950.5	ful pryp. Inspected by George's electrical of
		re-installed. Installed new extrust langer nyther.
		Coursed landing gear - Operational Check of Landing
		grar Satisfaction Clema five Striper & reassembled.
		1 Stud all rod-ends. Un FAR 91,207 (D)1-4
		"I certify this arrandot his been inspected in accordance
		with an aument inspection par FAR 43 App. "" and
		his been determined to be in an airworthy Condition
		at this time !
		C/W AD 710-57-12 (08/30/77) Brokix Toution Shah
	k	Der IPa-C, no delato rate & - Next du 100 hr Tis.
	N	412 AD 73-21-01 (10/10/23) Librica wa of landing
		ger per fp (atc), rest due 100ms TIS on annuly.
		ALOZIZGANATA
		11100011

F.A.R. 43.11-91.409

DATE	AIRCRAFT TIME IN SERVICE	SIGNATURE — CERT. NO. OF PERSON APPROVING OR DISSAPPROVING AIRCRAFT FOR SERVICE
		MOONEY N858JB WRO 60819 REPAIRED AIRCRAFT ENGINE WIRING All work was performed IAW AC 43 13 NB & 2B and the equipment Manufacturer's installation manual Signed_DANA LIBERTONE Date10-9-2018 The Avionics Specialists, Inc. FAA-Approved Repair Station No.S3DR062N

INSPECTION RECORD

DATE	AIRCRAFT I
	1
	-
	1
	1
-	7

FLIGHT LOG		
***************************************	********	******

MOONEY N858SB WRO 60794
INSTALLED GNS530W S/N 78406986 P/N 011-01064-40 IN
PLACE OF GNS430W S/N 19856258 .INSTALL STANDBY G5
ATTITUDE INDICATOR I.A.W. STC ,GDL 82 S/N 4PF002097
,P/N 010-01560-31
REMOVE DME ,INSTALL KX155S/N 32646 ,KI209 S/N 7932
NAV/COM IN PLACE OF COLLINS VHF251/351 NAV/COM
REMOVE ARGUS MOVING MAP .
All work was performed IAW AC 43.13 1B & 2B and the
equipment Manufacturer's installation manual.
An electrical load analysis was performed and found that the
continuous load of the alternator does not exceed 80% of
alternator capacity.
The Weight, Balance and Equipment List were revised and an
appropriate logbook entry was made.
Instructions for continuous airworthiness require a visual
inspection of the individual units and proper labeling and
operational test annually IAW the manufacturer's instructions and
FAR 43 Appendix D
This aircraft transponder has been tested and inspected as
required by FAR Part 91.413 and found to comply with FAR Part
43 Appendix F.
SignedDANA LIBERTONE
Date9-30-2018
The Avionics Specialists, Inc.
FAA-Approved Repair Station No.S3DR062N

FOR SERVICE	
	_
,———	-

N Number: Tach/Hobbs: AFIT: EngTT: EngTSO: PropTT: PropTSO: PropTT: PropTSO: Removed old JPI engine classic analyzer and probes and Fuel flow FS-450 and transducer. Installed Electronics International Primary engine analyzer CGR-30P to be maintained in accordance with ICA document number 06211301. Aircraft: S/N: S/N: Prop: S/N: DATE: 01/24/2020 Aircraft: S/N: Prop: S/N: Prop: S/N: DATE: 01/24/2020	Tach/Hobbs: AFTT: EngTT: EngTSO: PropTT: PropTSO: Removed old JPI engine classic analyzer and probes and Fuel flow FS-450 and transducer. Installed Electronics International Primary engine analyzer CGR-30P in accordance with STC/AML SA02283SE. Kept existing fuel pressure, manifold pressure, ammeter and tachometer installed and functioning. CGR-30P to be maintained in accordance with ICA document number 06211301.	DATE	AIRCRAFT I IN SERVI			TION - STATUS & DISCREPANCY LIS ON APPROVING OR DISSAPPROVING		FOR SERVICE
Installed Electronics International Primary engine analyzer CGR-30P in accordance with STC/AML SA02283SE. Kept existing fuel pressure, manifold pressure, ammeter and tachometer installed and functioning. CGR-30P to be maintained in accordance with ICA document number 06211301.	Installed Electronics International Primary engine analyzer CGR-30P in accordance with STC/AML SA02283SE. Kept existing fuel pressure, manifold pressure, ammeter and tachometer installed and functioning. CGR-30P to be maintained in accordance with ICA document number 06211301.		Tach/Hob AF Eng Engr: Prop	628.43 TT: New SO: (E() Tack	3501 Airport	Rd. H34 Placerville CA, 95667	S/N: Engine: S/N: Prop: S/N:	24-0378
A&P 3138817 IA Brandon Braithwaite X	A&P 3138817 IA Brandon Braithwaite X		 Installed El Kept existir 	lectronics Internations fuel pressure, n	onal Primary engine analyzer Co nanifold pressure, ammeter and	GR-30P in accordance with STC/AM tachometer installed and functionin		SE.
A&P 3138817 IA Brandon Braithwaite X	A&P 3138817 IA Brandon Braithwaite X		-					
A&P 3138817 IA Brandon Braithwaite X	A&P 3138817 IA Brandon Braithwaite X		-			100	1	\rightarrow
			- A&P	3138817 IA	Brandon Braithwaite	x 4/(//		
			_					

F.A.R. 43.11-91.409

DATE

AIRCRAFT TIME IN SERVICE KIND OF INSPECTION - STATUS & DISCREPANCY LIST SIGNATURE — CERT. NO. OF PERSON APPROVING OR DISSAPPROVING AIRCRAFT FOR SERVICE

Mather Aviation LLC	
Mather Field, CA	
CRS# PCPR439B	
Ph. 916.364.4711	
	-
tank and check for contamination. Drained tank and nk. Sumped the right tank and no water found. 10 and MS29513-232 on both fuel caps.	
June 17, 2020	Mather Aviation LLC
	Mather Field, CA CRS# PCPR439B
	Ph. 916.364.4711
Tachometer: 647.82	111.710.301.7711
file at this Repair Station. 1. Operator reports low CHT on the #2 Cylinder. A on the left magneto. Gained access to Cylinder 2 Removed CHT probe from the #2 Cylinder and clamp on connector. Ground run was satisfactor is satisfactory. Technicians: E. Burns The aircraft and / or component identified above was current Regulations of the Federal Aviation Administration.	Also, during run note a large magneto drop 2 removed spark plugs cleaned and tested. tested. Noted a loose connector. Tightened by, normal magneto drop, and CHT reading repaired and inspected in accordance with ration and was found airworthy with
	Mather Field, CA CRS# PCPR439B Ph. 916.364.4711 ords. Pertinent details of the work performed are on tank and check for contamination. Drained tank and nk. Sumped the right tank and no water found. 10 and MS29513-232 on both fuel caps. ove was renaired and inspected in accordance with June 17, 2020 N858JB, Mooney M20J S/N 24-0376 w.o. 427683 Tachometer: 647.82 This is a permanent part of the Engine Records. Pertific at this Repair Station. 1. Operator reports low CHT on the #2 Cylinder. A on the left magneto. Gained access to Cylinder and clamp on connector. Ground run was satisfactory is satisfactory. Technicians: E. Burns The aircraft and / or component identified above was current Regulations of the Federal Aviation Administrespect to the work performed. This aircraft is approved.

KIND OF INSPECTION - STATUS & DISCREPANCY LIST AIRCRAFT TIME DATE SIGNATURE - CERT. NO. OF PERSON APPROVING OR DISSAPPROVING AIRCRAFT FOR SERVICE IN SERVICE N858JB M20J Aircraft: N Number: Hangtown Aviation 654.07 S/N: 24-0376 Tach/Hobbs: Engine: IO-360-A3B6D AFTT: 1988.07 3501 Airport Rd. H34 Placerville CA, 95667 EngTT: S/N: L-1863-51A 2654.35 hangtownaviation.net EngTSO: Prop: 654.07 HC-C3YR-1RF S/N: PropTT: 654.07 DY6566B DATE: PropTSO: 09/24/2020 654.07 C/W FAR 91.207 ELT operational checks per (D)1-4. ELT battery replacement due March 2023. Serviced compass with fluid. Copied compass card data onto new card. Tightened sun visor. Repacked all wheel bearings, replaced front nose wheel bearings. Cleaned gascolator and replaced packings. Water was found in gascolator, tanks were opened, water was found trapped in LH aux fuel tank. Removed water cleaned out fuel cell and resealed access panel. Filled with fuel and no leaks noted. Replaced challenger air filter with new. Replaced landing gear motor coupler bushing, performed 5 fault free gear cycles. Verified landing gear pre-loads are within limits. Replaced fuel tank sumps. Lubed all pulleys, rod-ends and hinges. Michael Wakeman P 4207002 X "I certify this aircraft has been inspected in accordance with an annual inspection per FAR 43 appendix "D" and has been determined to be in an airworthy condition at this time." 3138817 IA A&P **Brandon Braithwaite**

Mather Aviation LLC

N858JB, Mooney M20J S/N 24-0376 w.o. 427569

Mather Field, CA CRS# PCPR439B Ph. 916.364.4711

This is a permanent part of the Aircraft Records. Pertinent details of the work performed are on file at this Repair Station.

Installed Precise Flight Oxymizer Cannula P/N 020N0001-1 to the portable oxygen bottle.
 Operational check satisfactory.

Technicians: R. Mclean

The aircraft and / or component identified above was repaired and inspected in accordance with current Regulations of the Federal Aviation Administration and was found airworthy with respect to the work performed. This aircraft is approved for return to service.

Inspector:

J. Xerderber for CRS # PCPR439B

March 4, 2019

Mather Aviation LLC

N858JB, Mooney M20J

Mather Field, CA CRS# PCPR439B

S/N 24-0376

Ph. 916.364.4711

w.o. 426224

Tachometer: 603.0

This is a permanent part of the Aircraft Records. Pertinent details of the work performed are on file at this Repair Station.

 Installed Rosen Sun Visor kit P/N RMY-300-1 (R1140000-0) in accordance with Rosen STC SA00071SE and Rosen Drawing List RMY-00DL Revision N Dated 5/12/2017. See FAA Form 337 Dated 3/4/2019

Technicians: Z. Taylor

The aircraft and / or component identified above was repaired and inspected in accordance with current Regulations of the Federal Aviation Administration, and was found airworthy with respect to the work performed. This aircraft is approved for return to service.

Inspector:

J. Verderbe



REG: N858JB SN: 24-0376 HOBBS: 614.0 DATE:07/19/2019

Removed: KI 256 Flight Command Indicator PN:060-0017-00 SN:10962;

Vacuum Pump SN: A17805

Installed: KI-256 Flight Command Indicator PN:060-0017-00 SN:17785;

Vacuum Pump SN: A65191

Installed KI-256 and vacuum pump exchange unit. The system tested good.

W.O. 15574

David DeCant CRS# E5VR306N

	10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	1.74.14. 43.11-31.403
DATE	AIRCRAFT TIME IN SERVICE	KIND OF INSPECTION - STATUS & DISCREPANCY LIST SIGNATURE — CERT. NO. OF PERSON APPROVING OR DISSAPPROVING AIRCRAFT FOR SERVICE
22/10/2	021	Installed new loner Vibration isolators PN#
Tack	:676.5	J-9613-40. Installed using now washer shims
		bolts and nuts, torqued to manufactores spees.
		Installed new awit busher loans in the Egintur
		position- cleaned greek from the South, Sound
		spendional and computed with up Entras.
		P4207002
		24207002 AP3138817
		Oh When
n e		
•		
	1	

ATE 1	IN SER	IICE	SIGNATURE — CERT. NO. OF PERSON APPROVING OR DIS	33AFFROTING AIR	CRAFFI ON DERFICE
Tach/i	mber: Hobbs: AFTT: EngTT: ngTSO: ropTT: ppTSO:	N858JB 680.69	Hangtown Aviatio 3501 Airpert Rd. 1434 Placerville CA, 956 hangtownsviation.net		05/23/2021
			thes. Operational checks satisfactory. It tank cap collar and resealed collar and access plate.		
					1
A&P	31	38817 IA	Brandon Braithwaite X		
A&P	31	38817 IA	Brandon Braithwaite X		
A&P	31	38817 IA	Brandon Braithwaite X		

INSPECTION RECORD F.A.R. 43.11-91.409

N Number Tach/Hobbs AFTT EngTT EngTSO PropTT	(EI) 685.2 2019.2 2685.48 685.2 685.2	Hangtown Aviation 3501 Airport Rd. H34 Placerville CA, 95667 hangtownaviation.net	Aircraft: S/N: Engine: S/N: Prop: S/N: DATE:	M20J 24-0376 IO-360-A3B6 L-1863-51A HC-C3YR-18 DY6566B 05/05/2022
C/W SBM20-	208 Inspection of age skin to acce	of tubular frame. Corrosion was found and repaired by Loree Air Inc	c. See work of	order 4160. Ren

INSPECTION RECORD F.A.R. 43.11-91.409

DATE	AIRCRAFT TIME IN SERVICE	SIGNATURE — CERT. NO. OF PERSON APPROVING OR DISSAPPROVING AIRCRAFT FOR SERVICE
5/5/2	222	(WAD 76-07-12 (08/30/77) Bendix
Tol !	85.2	Ignition Switch by Operational Cherks, no
ATT :	2019.2	detects noted next die AFTY: 2119. 2
		C/W AD 73-21-01 (10/10/73) lubrication of
		larging gear of Control Rocks per IP at a next
		due 100 AFTT 2119,2 or annualy.
		AFD3138817IA
		GW 95-26-16 RI Alternate as door
		Cother pin installed. Openational Chek Salos factory.
		AAP3138817 EA
5/05/	2022	783
Tach	685.2	Trusponder breaker Pulled and totaled TWOP
		Transponder Cartification due.
		AD 3 388 (754
	-	

LYCONIVG A Textron Company

ENGINE LOG



652 Oliver Street Williamsport, PA 17701 U.S.A. 570/323-6181

ENGINE LOG AND MAINTENANCE RECORD

RECORD OF	LYCOMING		10-360-A3B6P	L-21863-514
	MAKE		MODEL	SERIAL
FROM		20	то	20
DETAILING TI	ME FROM	HOURS	то	HOURS
SSP-1872-	1	© 1994 by Textron Ly	coming "All Rights Reserved"	October 1994



652 Oliver Street Williamsport, PA. 17701 U.S.A.

This engine has been overhauled in accordance with the applicable Lycoming specifications. All applicable Federal Aviation Administration Airworthiness Directives and Lycoming Service Bulletins have been complied with. All parts have been inspected and have been determined airworthy to return to service. All accessories as part of the type certificate are new, newly rebuilt or newly overhauled. Refer to enclosed Form ET001 for applicable accessory part numbers and serial numbers.

IO-360-A3B6D Engine Model:

Serial #:

L-21863-51A

Total Time:

2000.28

Work Order #: GJ253161

Date Completed: 4-12-05

Authorized Signature

Lycoming Engines

652 Oliver Street

Williamsport, PA. 17701 Repair Station: EJ1R115K

Data	Ti	me			Signature	License
Date	Hrs	Mir	N201UQ 7 July 2005. TTSMO This engine installed and service and is approved for return to ser Vern E. Lund A+P1616252	H = 0.0 Tachometer = 0.0 TTA ed with 8 qt. Aeroshell 100 min	AF = 1334.00	Number
AU60	Ti	+CH:	CHANGEDOIL VILER		252	
Ŧ			Page Total Brought Forward Total to Date	All Repair Data Must Bear the Certificated Mechanic, and hi Certificate Number MUST be	Endorsement of a	1

Dat	ENGINE MODEL 10-360-A396D ENGINE S/N: L-21863-51/ REG. NO. 201UQ WORK ORDER Dat. 2568-02-2006		Top Gun Aviation, Inc. 6100 S Lindbergh St Stockton, CA 95206 Phone 209 983-8082		DATE 3/15/2006 A/C TSN 1392 88 — ENG TT 2059 16 — ISMOH 58 88 TACH 58 88	License Number
	(2) Cor plugs injector baffle :	(4) Changed line inspection	oil and filter, opened and inspected old filter n OK (22) Replaced barrel nut at right aft asing (45) Lycoming SB 569 N/A by eng	ykll4,71/80 (3) Cleaned ,gapped ,rotated an r. Added 7qts Aeroshell 100w plus (9) CW baffle (24) Applied sealant on small air gap pine serial number and crankshaft serial number	AD 02-26-01 fuel os at aft and foward	
		3/15/2006	SIGNED Mark T, Rouch, IA 566531421 IA	1000	ork Order: 2568-02-2006 EBis 3 (datcomedia.com)	
H49 (06 7	15, 75	Changed oil shell Sellw Brand	1 100 w plus		
			Page Total Brought Forward Total to Date	All Repair Data Must Be Certificated Mechanic, a Certificate Number MUS		

Date	Ti	me		Signatur	License
Date	Hrs	Min	REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - SERVICE - REMAR	KS	Number
1-5-06	97	1	changed oil + Filter 79ts Aeroshell	100 plus golles	u
	1	Char mag Com has t	BJB 24 Mar 2007 TTAF 1442.00, Tachometer a ged oil, Aeroshell 100W+, changed oil filter, se neto timing, inspected exhaust system, accessoring pression test: #1=78/80, #2= 76/80, #3=76/80, # een inspected IAW an annual inspection and was E. Lund 1616252	rviced spark plugs, checked ies, hoses and ducting. 4=74/80. I certify this aircraft engi-	ne
8-12-07	133	4	drained oil replaced us 7 9-15	Arrosul 1000 plu Sells	~
	\vdash		D. T. T. T.		
				Repair Data Must Bear the Endorseme tificated Mechanic, and his Rating and	

Date	ENGINE MODEL 10-360-A3B6D ENGINE S/N L-2 REG. NO. 858JB WORK ORDER 3555-03-2008		Top Gun Aviation 6100 S. Lindbergh St. Stockton, CA 95206 Phone: 209-983-8082	on, Inc.	DATE: 4/11/2008 A/C TSN: 1484 99 ENG TT: 2151: 27 TSMOH: 150 99 TACH: 150 99	License
	Engine Entri	es				Number
	Changed oil & inspection of o Insulated igniti	filter. Serviced engine ld filter element OK. Le	with 7 quarts of Aerosi eak check on ground n cket attaching aft baffle	hell 100W Plus. Installed and safe unup is OK (9) CW AD 02-26-0	fired and rotated sspark plugs (4) fied a new oil filter. Performed visual If fuel injector line inspection OK (20) fie (34) Adjusted idle moture and	
	DATE: 4/11/20	008 SIG	respect to the work perform	10hog	Work Order: 3555-03-2008	
		Mari	k T. Rouch, IA: 566531421	I IA	Printed by EBis 3 (datcomedia.com)	_
8-6-03	116.0	0:1 drai Aerosell	ned repla	John (2) 1915		
		Page Total Brought Forward Total to Date	d	Certificated M	a Must Bear the Endorsement of a echanic, and his Rating and mber MUST be Shown.	

Serial No.

N 858JB

Tach:

196.34

Engine S/N:

L-21863-51A

Date:

10/9/2008

Loyd's AIRCRAFT MAINTENANCE, INC.

(661) 393-1588 Fax (661) 393-2502

Work Accomplished

Engine - Drained engine oil. Serviced engine with 7 quarts Aeroshell 50W100 Plus. Installed new CH48103-1 oil filter. Washed down engine

and cowling. Engine ground run and leak check satisfactory.

Brought Forward

Total to Date

Michael L. Mullen A&P549967919

		,
_	-	
	Page Total	All Repair Data Must Bear the Endorsement of a

Certificated Mechanic, and his Rating and Certificate Number MUST be Shown.

Serial No.

Time

Loyd's AIRCRAFT MAINTENANCE, INC.

(661) 393-1588 Fax (661) 393-2502

N 858JB

Tach:

AFTT:

Aircraft S/N:

Eng. TSO:

223.20 2223.50

223.20

1557.20 24-0376

Eng. TT: Engine S/N:

L-21863-51A

License

Date:

5/7/2009

Work Accomplished

Engine - Completed an Annual Inspection this date in accordance with Mooney M20J Service and Maintenance Manual Inspection Guide and F.A.R. 43 appendix D. Drained engine oil. Serviced engine with 7 quarts Aeroshell 50W100 Plus. Installed new Champion CH48103-1 oil filter. Took oil sample and sent off to A.O.A. for analysis. Performed cylinder compression check. Results are as follows: #1 76/80, #2 78/80, #3 76/80, #4 78/80. C/W AD Note 2008-14-07 by inspection of fuel injector lines for condition and proper clamping. Injector lines found to be serviceable at this time. AD compliance is due again at 323.2 tach. Washed down engine and cowling. Engine ground run and leak check satisfactory. I certify that this engine has been inspected in accordance with an Annual Inspection and is approved for return to service.

Mark W. Wiebe A&P561868073IA

Page Total	All Repair Data Must Bear the Endorsement of a
Brought Forward	Certificated Mechanic, and his Rating and
Total to Date	Certificate Number MUST be Shown.

ENGINE MODEL: ENGINE S/N REG NO N858JR WORK ORDER 20565



APR Aviation, Inc.

Repair Station No. CP3R431L 5041 E. Andersen Ave. Fresno, California 93727 LISA Phone: 800-982-8466

DATE: 6/23/2010 A/C TSN 1655.6 ENG TT: 2321 9 TSMOH 321 69 TACH: 321 69

re	License Number
	+
	-
	-
ent of a	

Engine Entries

Date

Hrs

(2) Complied with 100hr inspection I/A/W APR Aviation check list Changed oil and filter, inspected filter found ok. Refilled with Aeroshell 100W-plus oil. Run and leak check .--- (13) C/W AD 2009-02-03 by replacing fuel servo hex plug gasket with p/n 2577258 per AD instructions, no further action required,----(14) C/W AD 2008-14-07 by inspection. No defects noted .--- (24) Installed patch at forward left engine baffle .---(28) Removed 4 textron lycoming fuel nozzles P/N LW18265 and installed general aviation modifications inc. gamijector kit No GL10 S/N 20127 stc No SE09445SC per gamijector installation procedure, No IP-98-001 (Rev. B) dated March 13, 1998, no change to weight and balance

I certify that the engine identified above has been inspected in accordance with a 100 hour inspection and has been found airworthy as of this date.

DATE 6/23/2010

TOTAL TO DATE

Robert Lawrence

SIGNED

Work Order: 20565 Printed by EBis 3 (datcomedia com)

Certified Repair Station No. CP3R431L

1 of 1

Ц

	MIA-	ENGINE LOG	Serial No.
Date	Time Hrs Min	REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - SERVICE - REMARKS	Signature License Number
244 20	11 Tach	405.65 ENGTS0405.65	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
eil GIH	C/W 10	The ANNOUS Checklist down.	Engine oil amort and papelare.
whe h	tto a	EAN GAP AND POTATE ALL SPEK !	olygs tastalled one new spook
VULZ (d. ACCESOO	VIES CH	WAD ZOOB-14-07 By Inspection	of all fiel injector lines
o Ka	Henry an	damping Clean all fuel	MULTIPES AND PLINSHAM COM
ucck fl Certit	TMSE	of prop pas been insperied	Lywa eghn oggand fins
AS Fori	nd IN	Page Total All Rep	pair Data Must Bear the Endorsement of a
		Brought Forward Certific Total to Date Certific	ated Mechanic, and his Rating and ate Number MUST be Shown.

Date	Time				Signature	License
Date	Hrs	Min	REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - SERVICE - REM	MARKS	Signature	Numbe
1-5-12	399	27		iced enjoy		
			with James of Acrostell 1	oon and changel		
			OIL FITTER with ren CH 4	18103 -1 0:1 Filter		
			Engry ground run of legic C	beck good.		
			AZ 111 3528637 :	2-5-12		
			Page Total	All Repair Data Must Bear th	e Endorsement of a	,
			Brought Forward	Certificated Mechanic, and hi	s Rating and	
			Total to Date	Certificate Number MUST be	Shown.	

Date	Time		REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - SERVICE - REMARKS	Signature	License Number	
422-523-5	Hrs	Min			ACTORDOCTOR	Number
5-1-12	449	27	of Aeroshell look and chy	,	-	
			of Aeroshell look and c	range oil		
			Either with you cy 4	8/03-10:14.4	2	
			Az ASP 3528637	ect good		
		1	AZ HAR 3528637			
			•			
					1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1	
			Page Total A	Il Repair Data Must Bear th	ne Endorsement of a	
	721		Brought Forward C	ertificated Mechanic, and h	nis Rating and	
1 1		1	Total to Date	ertificate Number MUST be	a Shown.	

Serial No.

ENGINE MI IO-360-A3E ENGINE S/ REG NO N WORK ORD 2809-08-20	96D N L-21863-51A N858JB DER	TOP.	Lake Aero Styling & Repair 900 F Sky Park Drive Lakeport, CA 95453 USA Phone 707-263-0412	DATE 8/17/2012 A/C TSN 1807 35 ENG TT 2493 63 TSMOH 473 35 TACH 473 35
Engine				
AD11-26-04 Annual 8/13	to charged engine 4 Lycoming External 3 (13) C/W AD12 not installed. No work	Injected Engines (12 -03-06 SAP, LYC & k after May 20,2010	I-04 TCM Lifter Wear (5/12/2010) - N/A by engine manul (25/11) by Inspection IAW Lycoming MSB342F. No discred Fuel Injected Engines with AvStar Fuel System, Inc. (33) C/W AD05-12-06 Bendix Impulse Couplings. A Election 25° BTC per engine data plate.	repancies noted. Next due @ 573 35 hrs or fuel system diaphragm (1/31/2012) - NVA by
I certify that	this ENGINE has b	een inspected in acc	cordance with a 100 HR/ANNUAL inspection and has be tation under Work Order No. 2809-08-2012, Dated 8/17/	en determined to be in an AIRWORTHY /2012
I certify that	t this ENGINE has b entinent details are o	een inspected in acc	tation under Work Order No. 2809-08-2012, Dated 8/17/	ren determined to be in an AIRWORTHY (2012 Work Order: 2809-08-2012
I certify that condition. P	t this ENGINE has b entinent details are o	een inspected in accorn file at this repair s	Sordance with a 100 HR/ANNUAL inspection and has be tation under Work Order No. 2809-08-2012, Dated 8/17/	72012
I certify that condition. P	this ENGINE has been the details are of the property of the pr	een inspected in according to the at this repair s SIGNED: Paul Loewern	Saul & Loewe All Repair Da	Work Order: 2809-08-2012

Total to Date

Serial No.

	N858J

September 11, 2013 Tach Time: 534.85

TSMOH: 534.85

Total Time: 2555.13

ense

I certify that this engine has been inspected in accordance with an annual inspection and has been determined to be in airworthy condition. Compression: #1 77/80, #2 76/80, #3 79/80, #4 78/80. Changed oil and serviced engine with 7 qts Aeroshell 100W Plus. Changed oil filter and checked old filter and sump screen for contamination. None found. Replaced 5 ea. spark plugs with serviceable spares. Cleaned, gapped and rotated all spark plugs. Checked magneto timing. Checked fuel servo inlet strainer screen. Pressure tested and inspected exhaust system. Cleaned and serviced air filter in accordance with manufacturer's instructions. Run up, leak check and ops check good. See Airworthiness Directive Compliance Checklist for compliance & next due dates & times.

Terence M. McKenna

Summer HM Vener

A&P 569948254 IA

Brought Forward
Total to Date

Certificated Mechanic, and his Rating and Certificate Number MUST be Shown.

Date		10 000 1000	Signature	License Number
	9-6-2016	IO-360-A3B6D —		
	S/N-L-21863-51A	Tach-572.0 ——		
		e with annual inspection		
	Rotated spark plugs. C	hecked mag timing.		
		n check #1-78 #2-76 #3-		
	79 #4-78. Complied wit			
	new AD compliance sh	eet.		
	T	Gonflise		
	T .	A&P#72527504IA		
	+	AAF#12321304IA		-
	Page Total	All Panair Data Must De	or the Enderson - 1 - 1	
	Brought Forward	Certificated Mechanic, a	ear the Endorsement of a and his Rating and	a
	Total to Date	Certificate Number MUS	tificate Number MUST be Shown.	

Ti	im	
Hrs		
	t	
	t	
	ŀ	
-	H	
	L	
	L	
1		
	-	



Hanford Municipal Airport, Hanford, CA 93230

559-790-9511

11/08/2017 TSMO:575.94

TT:

TACH:575.94

Model: IO-360-A386D

S/N: L-21863-51A

INSP ENG IAW 100H maintenance manual and 14 CFR43 app D. Comp. test: 1.78/80 2.76/80 3.76/80 4.78/80. Changed oil and serviced with 7 QT of Aeroshell 100WPlus. Changed oil filter and checked oil filter and sump screen for contamination. None found. Cleaned, gapped and rotated all spark plugs. Checked mag timing. Cleaned and serviced air filter. Lubed controls, Inspected exhaust system. AD research, all ADs complied with (see AD sheet). Run-up and leak test.

// /		
The same	1 Archuleta	A
1/		

&P 2737991IA

Serial No.

Signature	License Number
1	

the Endorsement of a I his Rating and be Shown.

Serial No.

Time License Date Signature REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - SERVICE - REMARKS Number Hrs Min Installed now CH48103-1 Files Somued with 8 gbs Idenstell DOW. AS 2015-19-07 (12/21/1 Page Total All Repair Data Must Bear the Endorsement of a **Brought Forward** Certificated Mechanic, and his Rating and Certificate Number MUST be Shown. Total to Date

N858JB N Number: Tach/Hobbs: 654.07 AFTT: 1988.07 EngTT: 2654.35 EngTSO: 654.07 PropTT: 654.07 PropTSO: 654.07



Hangtown Aviation

3501 Airport Rd. H34 Placerville CA, 95667

hangtownaviation.net

Aircraft: Engine:

S/N:

M20J

24-0376

IO-360-A3B6D

tense

mber

L-1863-51A

S/N: Prop:

HC-C3YR-1RF S/N:

DATE:

DY65668 09/24/2020

Drained engine oil. Removed and inspected oil filter, no contamination found at this time. Installed new oil filter and 8gts Aeroshell 15w-50. Pressurized exhaust, no leaks noted. Removed, cleaned, checked gaps, and reinstalled spark plugs with new gaskets. Cleaned fuel servo inlet screen. Adjusted magneto to engine timing. Compression results 1)76 2)70 3)74 4)79 /80. Ran engine per FAR 43.15 paragraphs

Michael Wakeman P 4207002 X

A&P 3138817 IA Brandon Braithwaite

N Number Tach/Hobb AFT EngTSG PropTSG	0s: 680.69 TT: TT: O:	Market Section	OWn Aviation Rd. H34 Placerville CA, 95667	Aircraft: S/N: Engine: S/N: Prop: S/N: DATE:	24-0376 05/23/2021
	hwaite X	fixings PN# AF-15473	3510045		
Installed ove Replaced ho	erled fuel serv oses from firewall Run up operations	o 2524054-11 and flow divider 25 to pump, from pump to transduce	242322 see D&G work order 405 er, from transducer to servo. 124F いんつりかん		

N858JB M20J Aircraft: N Number: Hangtown Aviation 24-0376 (EI) 685.2 5/N: Tach/Hobbs: AFTT: 3501 Airport Rd. H34 Placerville CA, 95667 Engine: 10-360-A3B6D 2019.2 S/N: EngTT: L-1863-51A 2685.48 hangtownaviation.net EngTSO: Prop: 685.2 HC-C3YR-1RF 5/N: PropTT: DY6566B 685.2 DATE: PropTSO: 05/05/2022 685.2 Drained engine oil. Removed and inspected oil filter, no contamination found at this time. Installed new oil filter and 8qts Aeroshell 15w-50. Pressurized exhaust, no leaks noted. Removed, cleaned, checked gaps, and reinstalled spark plugs with new gaskets. Cleaned fuel servo inlet screen. Verified magneto to engine timing. Compression results 1)76 2)74 3)75 4)73 /80. Ran engine, operational checks satisfactory with no leaks noted. Michael Wakeman P 4207002 X A&P 3138817 IA Brandon Braithwaite

Date	Time Hrs Mi	REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - SE	RVICE - REMARKS	Signature	License Numbe
15/25		Removed injectors	demed, reinstal 15-19-07 (11/3/	led and Tong	wed.
Tas	1-68	52 GN AD 201	15-19-07 (11/3/	2015) Exter	in1
		1 ^ /	or Pelici, no	defects note	d.
		AD 09-10-146	ce/25/04) Cuarks	lent ged a	he 6
		Prop Stale or OH		1714	
	t	Page Total	All Repair Data Must I	Bear the Endorsement of	a
		Brought Forward	Certificated Mechanic,	and his Rating and	
		Total to Date	Certificate Number MU	JST be Shown.	

HARTZELL

PROPELLER LOGBOOK

PROPELLER MODEL HC-C3YR-IRF

PROPELLER S/N _____DY6566B

LOGBOOK #____



Position	PITCH RANGE		
Propeller Model HC-Z342-1RF	High/Feather		
Propeller S/N 101/6566B	Start Lock		
Blade Design	Low		
Blade S/N's No. 1 21558	Reverse		
No. 2 K 21556 No. 3 K 21561	Aircraft Manufacturer Mooney Aircraft Model M205		
No. 4	S/N 24-376		
No. 5	Registration 102010 0		
No. 6			
Spinner Assembly Part No			

Date	Propeller TSN TSO		A/C Hrs		s pertaining to Airworthiness Directives, ul, Major or Minor Repair, and Inspections.
7/1/65	<i>G. O</i>		1334.0	INSTALISTO PRODELICA	0 16/6252
	HC-C PROF REG. WOR 2568	P MODEL 3yR-1RF P S/N DY566 NO 201UQ K ORDER -02-2006 p Entries Completed	8 6100 S Stockto	Gun Aviation, Inc. Lindbergh St n, CA 95206 209-983-8082 pection.	DATE: 3/15/2006 A/C TSN 1392 88 PROP IT: 58 88 TACH: 58 88
	12759 a 27250 AYKA	ify that this P	6	SIGNED: A 566531421 IA	Work Order: 2568-02-2006 Printed by EBis 3 (datcomedia.com)
-					

PROP MODEL HC-C3YR-1RF PROP S/N DY566B REG. NO: 858JB WORK ORDER 3555-03-2008 Prop Entries (25) Dressed prop blades & painted blade faces (38) Completed 100	DATE: 4/11/2008 A/C TSN: 1484 99 PROP TT: 150 99 TACH: 150 99 TACH: 150 99
DATE: 4/11/2008 SIGNED Mark T, Rouch, IA 566531421 IA	Work Order: 3555-03-2008 Printed by EBis 3 (datcornedia.com)
LOYD'S AIRCRAFT MAINTENANCE, INC. (661) 393-1588 Fax (661) 393-2502	- AETT: 1557 20 Prop S/N DY6566B
Work Accomplished Propeller - I certify that this propeller has been inspected in accordance with	Aircraft Siv. 24-0370 Bate.

Date	Prop TSN	r TSO	A/C Hrs	Description of all operations pertaini Service Documents, Overhaul, Major	
		WORK	MODEL: SN: O N858JB ORDER 20565	APR Aviation, Inc. Repair Station No. CP3R431L 5041 E. Andersen Ave Fresno, California 93727 USA Phone: 800-982-8466	DATE 6/23/2010 A/C TSN: 1655-6 PROP TT: 321-69 TACH: 321-69
-		20020000000		Ohr inspection I/A/W APR Aviation check list.	
		airworti	that the propelle by as of this date 6/23/2010	r identified above has been inspected in accordance with a 100 hour inspec	Work Order: 20565
		_		Robert Lawrence Printed & Certified Repair Station No. CP3R431L	by EBis 3 (datcomedia com)
		_			
-	-			1 of 1	
\dashv	-	-	-		

fing 14 2611 forth 405.65 May IT 405.65

Jos afen signiff the south tous properties and was

from the south the time town of the Children and was

from the first the time (Am Children Western)

7	the 405.65 Poop IT 403.1	-1 - 1.0 1		
nox born nicretain	+ loke a volno monarel	rneconting and use		
Come surrotion	on at this time a soll a me with			
	(A	un Wany Thousing		
PROP MODEL HC-C3YR-1RF	Lake Aero Styling & Repair	DATE 8/17/2012 A/C TSN 1807 35		
PROP S/N. DY6566B REG. NO. N858JB WORK ORDER 2809-08-2012	900 F Sky Park Drive Lakeport, CA 95453 USA Phone: 707-263-0412	PROP TT 473 35 TACH 473 35		
Prop Entries		. ve e e e e e e e e		
(3) Completed PROP 100 hr/Annual in Also "B" suffix hub	nspection IAW LASAR checklist (8) C/W AD09-22-03 Hartzell Propeller EC	CI Inspection - N/A by engine model		
I certify that this PROP has been inspondition. Pertinent details of the work	pected in accordance with a 100 HR/ANNUAL inspection and has been determined on file at this repair station under Work Order No. 2809-08-2012, Dated	mined to be in an AIRWORTHY 18/17/2012		
DATE: 8/17/2012	SIGNED FOLLAGE	Work Order: 2809-08-2012		
3	Junio Jam	Printed by EBis 3 (datcomedia.com)		

Propeller A/C	Description of all on	erations pertaining to A	irworthiness Directives					
N858JB								
September 11, 2013			Total Time: 534.85					
I certify that this propeller has been inspected in accordance with an annual inspection and has been determined to be in airworthy condition. Dressed out blade nicks and repainted blade faces flat black. Greased hub with Aeroshell #6. No Airworthiness Directives apply at this time. Terence M. McKenna A&P 569948254 IA								
S/N-E Prefo	Y6566B rmed annual inspectio	HC-C3YR-1RF Tach-572.0 n. Determined to be						
	I certify that this inspection and has been and repainted blade fact Directives apply at this Terence M. McKenna 9-6-20 S/N-D Preform	September 11, 2013 Tach Time: 534.85 I certify that this propeller has been inspinspection and has been determined to be in air and repainted blade faces flat black. Greased his Directives apply at this time. Terence M. McKenna 9-6-2016 S/N-DY6566B	September 11, 2013 Tach Time: 534.85 TSPOH: 534.85 I certify that this propeller has been inspected in accordance vinspection and has been determined to be in airworthy condition. Drand repainted blade faces flat black. Greased hub with Aeroshell #6. Directives apply at this time. Terence M. McKenna 9-6-2016 S/N-DY6566B Preformed annual inspection. Determined to be					

		9-90
11/08/2017	Tuch: 575.94 TSOH: 575.0	14 T7: 575.94
/ 19	I certify that this Prof	eller has been
	INSP IAL 14CFR 43 APPX (
	INSP und has been determine	
	airworthy contition. Diesse	1 bludes, Grased
	nita Aeroscall #5, NO Al	D's apply ont this
	time	
	A!P 27	37991 IA
5/05/2022	Kutsmed a 100h. Inspection	^-
1 '	Dressed & Parted.	
Tach 685, 2	A4P31388	1744
Prop FT: 685	.2	2
Propton: 685	2	

05.50